
32. Grácia Kupa
Pestszentimrei Sportkastély, 1185 Budapest Kisfaludi u. 33/c,

EVENT ID:18440

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. TCEKHANSKA Anna

AURORA International Sport
Club

2015 18.15
(1)

18.15

3.80 7.50 6.85 0.00
2. HAVRYLOVA Nikol

PTG Sokół Kraków
2015 17.9

(2)
17.9

3.60 7.25 7.05 0.00
3. REYNDERS Zoe

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2015 17.6

(3)
17.6

3.45 7.40 6.75 0.00
4. IVANOVA Stela

Nuance NSA
2015 17.45

(4)
17.45

3.25 7.10 7.10 0.00
5. ROGOZHNYKOVA Snezhana

AURORA International Sport
Club

2015 16.7
(5)

16.7

2.70 6.90 7.10 0.00
6. HAMUTOV Liel

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 15.95

(6)
15.95

2.75 6.10 7.10 0.00
7. ALIEVA Krisia

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2015 15.9

(7)
15.9

2.15 7.00 6.75 0.00
8. DIMITROVA Maria

Nuance NSA
2015 15.9

(8)
15.9

2.30 6.60 7.00 0.00
9. SVEGÁL Maja

Pécsi RGSE
2015 15.8

(9)
15.8

2.60 6.70 6.50 0.00
10. KOZÁK Natasa

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 15.8

(10)
15.8

3.15 6.20 6.45 0.00
11. ENDRŐDI Szofi

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 15.15

(11)
15.15

2.45 6.20 6.50 0.00
12. GREGA Panna

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 15.05

(12)
15.05

2.65 6.35 6.05 0.00
13. VÖRÖS Laura

Pécsi RGSE
2015 14.9

(13)
14.9

2.30 6.70 5.90 0.00
14. NAGEL Molli

RUS RG Sport
2015 14.9

(14)
14.9

2.20 6.30 6.40 0.00
15. TARNÓCZI-SIPŐCZ Franciska

Dél-Budai SC
2015 14.8

(15)
14.8

2.30 6.20 6.30 0.00
16. ALMARAIH Gali

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 14.8

(16)
14.8

2.15 6.40 6.25 0.00
17. SÁNDOR Lilla

Pécsi RGSE
2015 14.6

(17)
14.6

2.45 6.20 5.95 0.00
18. TÖRÖK Zselyke

Limes SE
2015 14.55

(18)
14.55

1.80 6.85 5.90 0.00
19. FEHÉR Anna 2015 14.5 14.5
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Kertvárosi SE (19)
2.05 6.00 6.45 0.00

20. LAHAV Noa
Maccabi Winner RG

2015 13.95
(20)

13.95

2.10 5.25 6.60 0.00
21. SELÉNYI Izabella

Vecsés Se
2015 13.9

(21)
13.9

1.55 6.00 6.35 0.00
22. PETHŐ Hélia

Vecsés Se
2015 13.45

(22)
13.45

1.75 6.05 5.65 0.00
23. BURSOV Veronika

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 13.45

(23)
13.45

1.55 6.10 5.80 0.00
24. UDVARI Boglárka

DVTK SE
2015 13.4

(24)
13.4

1.90 6.00 5.50 0.00
25. DOMJÁN Luca

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 13.4

(25)
13.4

1.95 5.45 6.00 0.00
26. MAGOS Szofi

Kertvárosi SE
2015 13.4

(26)
13.4

1.55 6.20 5.65 0.00
27. BOGNÁR Villő

Dél-Budai SC
2015 13.35

(27)
13.35

1.35 5.65 6.35 0.00
28. DARMÓ Vivien

Vecsés Se
2015 13.3

(28)
13.3

1.35 5.85 6.10 0.00
29. KISS Szofia

Dél-Budai SC
2015 12.95

(29)
12.95

1.65 4.90 6.40 0.00
30. CZIBULA-SEBEŐK Panna

Vecsés Se
2015 12.55

(30)
12.55

1.40 5.60 5.55 0.00
31. NÉMETH Anna

Dél-Budai SC
2015 12.25

(31)
12.25

1.25 5.30 5.70 0.00
32. GYENES Lili

Vecsés Se
2015 12.1

(32)
12.1

1.15 5.45 5.50 0.00
33. KOHAJDA Boglárka

Vecsés Se
2015 11.9

(33)
11.9

1.10 4.85 5.95 0.00
34. POPOVICS Adél

Vecsés Se
2015 11

(34)
11

1.40 4.75 4.85 0.00

CAT 0 2018-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. ABEL Estelle

GC Rytmika
2018 18.9

(1)
18.9

3.65 7.50 7.75 0.00
2. ANUFRIIEVA Mira

PTG Sokół Kraków
2018 17.15

(2)
17.15

3.05 7.10 7.00 0.00
3. CHUDEJOVÁ Viktória

SK SOG Nitra
2018 17.1

(3)
17.1

2.95 7.00 7.15 0.00
4. LASAK Nsdehzda 2018 17.05

(4)
17.05

3.40 6.75 6.90 0.00
5. ĎURECHOVÁ Dorota

SK SOG Nitra
2018 17

(5)
17
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2.75 7.10 7.15 0.00
6. LAKATOS Zoé

RUS RG Sport
2018 16.35

(6)
16.35

2.90 6.70 6.75 0.00
7. NIKOLAOU Evita

DIAGORAS
2018 15.6

(7)
15.6

2.60 6.15 6.85 0.00
8. TÜTTŐ Rebeka Barbara

Pécsi RGSE
2018 15.1

(8)
15.1

2.55 6.30 6.25 0.00
9. PÁSZTOR Adrienn

Pécsi RGSE
2018 14.45

(9)
14.45

2.15 6.05 6.25 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KHRAMOVA Valeria

TSV Schmiden
2016 19.95

(1)
19.95

4.10 8.25 7.60 0.00
2. KACHANOVSKA Marharyta

TSV Schmiden
2016 19.25

(2)
19.25

3.75 7.95 7.55 0.00
3. KONKOLY-TEGE Hanna

Pécsi RGSE
2016 17.25

(3)
17.25

3.00 7.05 7.20 0.00
4. TOKIĆ Zoe

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2016 17.25

(4)
17.25

3.60 6.40 7.25 0.00
5. GLAVINIĆ Sara

KRSG "Olimpik"
2016 16.15

(5)
16.15

2.55 6.95 6.65 0.00
6. DINYA Hanna

Pécsi RGSE
2016 15.9

(6)
15.9

2.80 6.15 6.95 0.00
7. FUTÁCS Mia

Dél-Budai SC
2016 15.8

(7)
15.8

2.85 6.10 6.85 0.00
8. TÓTH Marina

Pécsi RGSE
2016 15.75

(8)
15.75

2.95 6.00 6.80 0.00
9. ENHBAT Michelle

Kertvárosi SE
2016 14.95

(9)
14.95

2.50 5.90 6.55 0.00
10. NAGY Jázmin

DVTK SE
2016 14.1

(10)
14.1

2.10 5.65 6.35 0.00

CAT 0 2017-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KARA Cleofina

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2017 17.65

(1)
17.65

3.30 6.90 7.45 0.00
2. GAYIBLI Leyli

Ocaq Sport Club
2017 17.3

(2)
17.3

3.10 6.95 7.25 0.00
3. EPP Jessenia

TSV Schmiden
2017 17.25

(3)
17.25

3.65 6.85 6.75 0.00
4. MARKS-OCHOŃSKA Olga 2017 17.1 17.1
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PTG Sokół Kraków (4)
2.70 7.05 7.35 0.00

5. NAUGOLNOVA Aleksandra
Athletic Club Sparta

2017 16.8
(5)

16.8

2.90 7.15 6.75 0.00
6. SOROKA Alexandra

TSV Schmiden
2017 16.55

(6)
16.55

3.10 6.75 6.70 0.00
7. DANISIKOVA Emma

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2017 16.55

(7)
16.55

2.70 6.85 7.00 0.00
8. YAKAROVA Magdalena

Nuance NSA
2017 16.45

(8)
16.45

2.95 6.70 6.80 0.00
9. MILCHELIEVA Yoana

Nuance NSA
2017 16.05

(9)
16.05

2.50 6.80 6.75 0.00
10. HAJDINOVA Viktoria

AURORA International Sport
Club

2017 15.9
(10)

15.9

2.60 6.65 6.65 0.00
11. ROTARI Aleksandra

DIAGORAS
2017 15.65

(11)
15.65

3.05 6.00 6.60 0.00
12. GENEVA Eva

Nuance NSA
2017 15.6

(12)
15.6

2.80 6.55 6.25 0.00
13. KÁLMÁN Réka

Pécsi RGSE
2017 15.55

(13)
15.55

2.40 6.65 6.50 0.00
14. MIOVÁCZ Míra

Pécsi RGSE
2017 15.25

(14)
15.25

2.45 6.30 6.50 0.00
15. KOKKINOU Marielia

DIAGORAS
2017 15

(15)
15

2.40 6.35 6.25 0.00
16. SHARKOVA Alisa

Nuance NSA
2017 14.9

(16)
14.9

2.05 6.30 6.55 0.00
17. BAYER Petra

Pécsi RGSE
2017 14.8

(17)
14.8

2.35 6.00 6.45 0.00
18. STETSUK Ariana

AURORA International Sport
Club

2017 14.75
(18)

14.75

2.05 6.60 6.10 0.00
19. RÁTI Emili

RUS RG Sport
2017 14.65

(19)
14.65

2.15 6.20 6.30 0.00
20. JUHÁSZ Olívia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 13.95

(20)
13.95

2.25 5.70 6.00 0.00
21. FODOR Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 13.95

(21)
13.95

2.65 5.50 5.80 0.00
22. NÁDAI Sára

Pécsi RGSE
2017 13.7

(22)
13.7

1.95 6.00 5.75 0.00
23. BECIROVIC Asja

KRSG Sloboda
2017 13.1

(23)
13.1

1.90 5.70 5.50 0.00

CAT 0-2018-1. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. HAZARIAN Dominika

PTG Sokół Kraków
2018 15.9

(1)
15.9
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2.25 6.90 6.75 0.00
2. YURETS Maya

AURORA International Sport
Club

2018 14.65
(2)

14.65

2.05 6.60 6.00 0.00
3. KOVÁCS Nara

RUS RG Sport
2018 13.85

(3)
13.85

1.35 6.20 6.30 0.00
4. BAYER Elena

Pécsi RGSE
2018 13.35

(4)
13.35

1.80 6.20 5.35 0.00
5. FEKETE Léna

Kertvárosi SE
2018 13.3

(5)
13.3

1.60 5.95 5.75 0.00
6. HORVÁTH Hanna

Dél-Budai SC
2018 13.25

(6)
13.25

2.05 5.65 5.55 0.00
7. LUKÁCS Lívia Veronika

RUS RG Sport
2018 13.25

(7)
13.25

1.60 5.80 5.85 0.00
8. GERGELY Lili

Pécsi RGSE
2018 13.1

(8)
13.1

2.15 5.60 5.35 0.00
9. GYARMATI Noémi

Pécsi RGSE
2018 12.55

(9)
12.55

1.75 5.40 5.40 0.00
10. GEBEI Emma

Vecsés Se
2018 12.15

(10)
12.15

1.50 5.45 5.20 0.00
11. KACZOR Berta

Kertvárosi SE
2018 12.05

(11)
12.05

1.25 5.40 5.40 0.00
12. KOVÁCS Mira

DVTK SE
2018 11.9

(12)
11.9

1.40 5.05 5.45 0.00
13. CSEH Tamara

Vecsés Se
2018 11.65

(13)
11.65

1.15 5.15 5.35 0.00
14. AGATICS Mira

Dél-Budai SC
2018 10.25

(14)
10.25

1.05 4.50 4.70 0.00
15. MOLNÁR Fanni

Vecsés Se
2018 10.05

(15)
10.05

0.90 4.70 4.45 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AMIRZADE Halima

Ocaq Sport Club
2016 18.3

(1)
18.3

3.25 7.65 7.40 0.00
2. MOMRO Weronika

PTG Sokół Kraków
2016 16.85

(2)
16.85

2.55 7.30 7.00 0.00
3. ĎURECHOVÁ Agáta

SK SOG Nitra
2016 16.6

(3)
16.6

3.00 7.20 6.40 0.00
4. SZŰCS Boglárka

Limes SE
2016 16.45

(4)
16.45

2.75 6.85 6.85 0.00
5. LÁSZLÓ Szofi

GRACIA FAIR SE
2016 16.2

(5)
16.2

2.50 6.90 6.80 0.00
6. DRÁVAVÖLGYI Lili

Pécsi RGSE
2016 15.95

(6)
15.95

2.20 6.95 6.80 0.00
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7. ILDZSA Norina
Pécsi RGSE

2016 15.75
(7)

15.75

2.40 6.90 6.45 0.00
8. AVRAMOVA Nataliya

Nuance NSA
2016 15.45

(8)
15.45

2.25 6.70 6.50 0.00
9. MARK Natalia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2016 14.6
(9)

14.6

1.85 6.20 6.55 0.00
10. SZABÓ Lelle Hajnal

Dél-Budai SC
2016 14.55

(10)
14.55

1.50 6.55 6.50 0.00
11. KOLISNYCHENKO Sophia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2016 14.25
(11)

14.25

1.70 6.10 6.45 0.00
12. HORVÁTH Liza

Pécsi RGSE
2016 13.9

(12)
13.9

1.75 6.10 6.05 0.00
13. LUGOS Lili

DVTK SE
2016 13.85

(13)
13.85

1.60 6.10 6.15 0.00
14. ŐSZE Alíz

Dél-Budai SC
2016 13.8

(14)
13.8

1.80 6.10 5.90 0.00
15. FÉMINGER Liliána Nárcisz

Vecsés Se
2016 13.05

(15)
13.05

1.00 5.95 6.10 0.00
16. MEZŐ Maja

Vecsés Se
2016 13.05

(16)
13.05

0.80 6.10 6.15 0.00
17. CSŐVÁRY Lily-Rose

Limes SE
2016 12.3

(17)
12.3

0.65 5.65 6.00 0.00

CAT 0 2017-1. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. HODÁSZI Amira

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 15.45

(1)
15.45

2.45 6.25 6.75 0.00
2. STASKO Maria

RUS RG Sport
2017 15

(2)
15

2.60 6.25 6.15 0.00
3. ZEMBROŃ Kaja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2017 15

(3)
15

2.10 6.65 6.25 0.00
4. HAUSMANN Bolda

Pécsi RGSE
2017 14.85

(4)
14.85

2.50 6.15 6.20 0.00
5. KISZTNER Szofia

Pécsi RGSE
2017 14.75

(5)
14.75

1.80 7.00 5.95 0.00
6. GYŐRFI Norina

Vecsés Se
2017 14.1

(6)
14.1

2.20 6.35 5.55 0.00
7. ESZLÁRI Olivia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 13.95

(7)
13.95

2.50 5.70 5.75 0.00
8. TAGÁNYI Sofia Olivia

Dél-Budai SC
2017 13.9

(8)
13.9

1.90 5.75 6.25 0.00
9. KÓNYA Lana

Dél-Budai SC
2017 13.85

(9)
13.85

1.85 6.20 5.80 0.00
10. KARÁTH Dorina 2017 13.85 13.85
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Vecsés Se (10)
2.05 5.90 5.90 0.00

11. BENKŐ Natasa
RUS RG Sport

2017 13.2
(11)

13.2

1.70 5.55 5.95 0.00
12. RAKHIMOVA Anastasiya Asal

Athletic Club Sparta
2017 13.05

(12)
13.05

1.90 5.65 5.50 0.00
13. MÁTÉ Lotta

Dél-Budai SC
2017 12.95

(13)
12.95

2.00 5.70 5.25 0.00
14. MARCZIN Boglárka

Dél-Budai SC
2017 12.35

(14)
12.35

1.40 5.40 5.55 0.00
15. NEMES-NAGY Adél

KTC-Vuelta SE
2017 12.15

(15)
12.15

1.65 5.80 4.70 0.00
16. SZEKERES Flóra

Vecsés Se
2017 11.95

(16)
11.95

1.50 5.35 5.10 0.00
17. MAGOS Liána

Kertvárosi SE
2017 11.1

(17)
11.1

1.25 4.80 5.05 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SCHÄTZBERGER Kira

TSV Schmiden
2015 19.05

(1)
19.05

4.60 7.30 7.15 0.00
2. ZLOCHOVÁ Zaira

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2015 18.8

(2)
18.8

4.15 7.35 7.30 0.00
3. VASILEVA Anna

Nuance NSA
2015 18.15

(3)
18.15

3.60 7.10 7.45 0.00
4. PAUL Emma-Maria

TSV Schmiden
2015 18

(4)
18

3.75 7.45 6.80 0.00
5. KUCIANOVA Adela

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2015 17.3

(5)
17.3

3.80 6.85 6.65 0.00
6. AGATICS Lili

Dél-Budai SC
2015 16.8

(6)
16.8

3.80 6.55 6.45 0.00
7. SÓBER Natália

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 16.6

(7)
16.6

2.90 6.65 7.05 0.00
8. ELIMBI Zora

Limes SE
2015 16.35

(8)
16.35

2.80 6.80 6.75 0.00
9. LACHMANN Lenke Heidi

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 15.7

(9)
15.7

2.95 6.55 6.20 0.00
10. RUZSINSZKI Szonja

Dél-Budai SC
2015 14.75

(10)
14.75

2.15 6.40 6.20 0.00

CAT 3 pre-junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
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1. ROIK Barbara
Vecsés Se

2013 15.3
(1)

15.3

2.65 6.75 5.90 0.00
2. TÖREKY Kira

Vecsés Se
2013 14.7

(2)
14.7

2.30 6.50 5.90 0.00
3. BALOG Nadin

Vecsés Se
2013 14.5

(3)
14.5

2.60 6.25 5.65 0.00

CAT 3 pre-junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. PORDÁN Korina

Kertvárosi SE
2014 14.05

(1)
14.05

2.25 6.05 5.75 0.00

CAT 0 2017-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MILCHELIEVA Yoana

Nuance NSA
2017 14.35

(1)
14.35

3.70 5.25 5.40 0.00
2. GENEVA Eva

Nuance NSA
2017 13.8

(2)
13.8

3.00 5.15 5.65 0.00
3. YAKAROVA Magdalena

Nuance NSA
2017 13.7

(3)
13.7

2.70 5.20 5.80 0.00
4. SHARKOVA Alisa

Nuance NSA
2017 13.1

(4)
13.1

2.60 5.15 5.65 0.30

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MAREŠOVÁ Dominika

SK SOG Nitra
2017 18.3

(1)
18.3

5.00 6.60 6.70 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AVRAMOVA Nataliya

Nuance NSA
2016 15.75

(1)
15.75

3.60 5.70 6.45 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. IVANOVA Stela

Nuance NSA
2015 19.4

(1)
19.4
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5.60 7.10 6.70 0.00

CAT 0 2018-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. ABEL Estelle

GC Rytmika
2018 19.6

(1)
19.6

6.00 6.60 7.00 0.00
2. CHUDEJOVÁ Viktória

SK SOG Nitra
2018 19.1

(2)
19.1

5.60 6.90 6.60 0.00
3. ANUFRIIEVA Mira

PTG Sokół Kraków
2018 17.65

(3)
17.65

5.20 6.55 5.90 0.00
4. LAKATOS Zoé

RUS RG Sport
2018 16.7

(4)
16.7

4.50 5.85 6.35 0.00
5. NIKOLAOU Evita

DIAGORAS
2018 16

(5)
16

4.30 5.90 5.80 0.00
6. ĎURECHOVÁ Dorota

SK SOG Nitra
2018 15.9

(6)
15.9

3.80 6.00 6.10 0.00
7. PÁSZTOR Adrienn

Pécsi RGSE
2018 13.3

(7)
13.3

2.30 5.75 5.25 0.00
8. TÜTTŐ Rebeka Barbara

Pécsi RGSE
2018 13.1

(8)
13.1

2.90 5.25 4.95 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. VAHOROVSKA Valeriia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2015 20.4

(1)
20.4

7.30 6.65 6.45 0.00
2. GRIMSHAW Yanna

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2015 20.3

(2)
20.3

7.30 6.65 6.35 0.00
3. OZEL Mira

Ocaq Sport Club
2015 19.85

(3)
19.85

6.70 7.00 6.15 0.00
4. ZAJEC Nika

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2015 19.65

(4)
19.65

7.10 6.55 6.00 0.00
5. CONSTANTINOU Sophia

DIAGORAS
2015 19.35

(5)
19.35

6.30 6.20 6.85 0.00
6. ZLOCHOVÁ Zaira

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2015 18.8

(6)
18.8

6.20 6.30 6.30 0.00
7. JERONČIČ Mila

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2015 18.8

(7)
18.8

6.50 6.50 5.80 0.00
8. MUNTEANU Sofia

Moldavian Gymnastics
Federation

2015 18.8
(8)

18.8

6.30 6.65 5.85 0.00
9. SECERBEGOVIC Nisa

KRSG Sloboda
2015 18.25

(9)
18.25

6.00 6.00 6.25 0.00
10. CSORTOS Léna

Pécsi RGSE
2015 18.2

(10)
18.2
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5.40 6.65 6.15 0.00
11. KOLMOKOV Nela

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2015 18.2

(11)
18.2

6.90 6.10 5.80 0.60
12. VASILEVA Anna

Nuance NSA
2015 18.1

(12)
18.1

5.60 6.45 6.05 0.00
13. ILLÉS Elena

Pécsi RGSE
2015 17.9

(13)
17.9

5.60 6.45 5.85 0.00
14. IURCHENKO Polina

DIAGORAS
2015 17.65

(14)
17.65

5.60 5.95 6.10 0.00
15. TÓTH Kiara

Pécsi RGSE
2015 17

(15)
17

4.80 6.15 6.05 0.00
16. SÓBER Natália

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 16.25

(16)
16.25

3.90 6.40 5.95 0.00
17. ELIMBI Zora

Limes SE
2015 16.25

(17)
16.25

4.50 5.60 6.15 0.00
18. RUZSINSZKI Szonja

Dél-Budai SC
2015 15.6

(18)
15.6

3.60 6.15 5.85 0.00
19. KUCIANOVA Adela

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2015 15.2

(19)
15.2

5.30 5.05 5.45 0.60
20. AGATICS Lili

Dél-Budai SC
2015 14.9

(20)
14.9

3.90 5.65 5.35 0.00
21. LACHMANN Lenke Heidi

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 14.85

(21)
14.85

3.70 5.80 5.35 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR-2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KHILIMOVA Maria

AURORA International Sport
Club

2012 19.95
(1)

19.95

6.10 6.90 6.95 0.00
2. BEYDOVA Siyana

Nuance NSA
2012 19.75

(2)
19.75

6.00 6.95 6.80 0.00
3. MURADOVA Medeya

Happy Gym
2012 17.9

(3)
17.9

5.20 5.85 6.85 0.00
4. KRAMMEROVA Viktoria

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2012 17.25

(4)
17.25

5.20 5.95 6.10 0.00
5. DZINDO Latifa

KRSG Sloboda
2012 16.55

(5)
16.55

4.60 5.65 6.30 0.00
6. BUZAN Emiliia

Happy Gym
2012 16.55

(6)
16.55

4.50 5.55 6.50 0.00
7. CHARASHVILI Bella

DIAGORAS
2012 14

(7)
14

3.60 4.65 5.75 0.00
8. TOKKARI Eugenia

RGA FAMAGUSTA
2012 13.7

(8)
13.7

2.60 5.00 6.10 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni
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Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. VERTEPNA Adel

PTG Sokol Krakow
2016 21.35

(1)
21.35

7.60 6.60 7.15 0.00
2. AMELINA Anastasiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2016 20.5

(2)
20.5

6.80 6.90 6.80 0.00
3. ADAMKOVA Chloe

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2016 20.25

(3)
20.25

7.50 6.10 6.65 0.00
4. GOWIN Helena

PTG Sokół Kraków
2016 20

(4)
20

6.60 5.70 7.70 0.00
5. HAMBALKOVA Sandra

SK SOG Nitra
2016 18.85

(5)
18.85

6.20 6.10 6.55 0.00
6. KALOGEROPOULOU Sofiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2016 18

(6)
18

5.60 6.25 6.15 0.00
7. TOKIĆ Zoe

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2016 17.8

(7)
17.8

5.00 6.20 6.60 0.00
8. ISMAYILOVA Zeynab

Ocaq Sport Club
2016 17.3

(8)
17.3

5.80 5.00 6.50 0.00
9. KONKOLY-TEGE Hanna

Pécsi RGSE
2016 17

(9)
17

4.70 5.75 6.55 0.00
10. DINYA Hanna

Pécsi RGSE
2016 16.7

(10)
16.7

4.50 5.85 6.35 0.00
11. TÓTH Marina

Pécsi RGSE
2016 16.4

(11)
16.4

4.30 5.90 6.20 0.00
12. ČAJDOVA Ema

SK SOG Nitra
2016 16.3

(12)
16.3

5.60 4.75 5.95 0.00
13. NEGOESKOU Ioanna Katalina

DIAGORAS
2016 16.3

(13)
16.3

4.20 5.60 6.50 0.00
14. GLAVINIĆ Sara

KRSG "Olimpik"
2016 15.7

(14)
15.7

3.50 6.10 6.10 0.00
15. FUTÁCS Mia

Dél-Budai SC
2016 14.45

(15)
14.45

3.60 4.80 6.05 0.00
16. NAGY Jázmin

DVTK SE
2016 13.8

(16)
13.8

2.60 5.30 5.90 0.00
17. HADJIADAMOU Amalia

DIAGORAS
2016 12.55

(17)
12.55

1.90 4.65 6.00 0.00
18. ENHBAT Michelle

Kertvárosi SE
2016 12.4

(18)
12.4

2.40 4.30 5.70 0.00

FIG JUNIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SAVINOVA Kseniia

AIN2
2011 26.05

(1)
26.05

10.30 8.05 7.70 0.00
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2. PAKHTUSOVA Karolina
AIN2

2011 25.4
(2)

25.4

9.80 8.00 7.60 0.00
3. ZAIKINA Iana

AIN2
2011 25.15

(3)
25.15

9.80 7.90 7.45 0.00
4. LEE Juah

QUEENS RG
2011 23.75

(4)
23.75

9.00 7.55 7.20 0.00
5. HANGAY Lilla

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 23.4

(5)
23.4

9.10 7.45 6.85 0.00
6. ROZENBERG Alice

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 22.9

(6)
22.9

7.50 7.95 7.45 0.00
7. VISENTIN Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2012 22.45

(7)
22.45

8.50 7.15 6.80 0.00
8. MIJIĆ Una

Slovenian federation
2011 22.45

(8)
22.45

8.10 7.40 6.95 0.00
9. TSALAS Nefeli

FRBG
2012 22.25

(9)
22.25

7.90 7.25 7.10 0.00
10. KOPERNICKA Sara Estelle

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2012 21.85

(10)
21.85

8.10 7.20 6.55 0.00
11. KACHOVETZ Kinga

Pécsi RGSE
2011 21.7

(11)
21.7

7.80 7.10 6.80 0.00
12. RAIZBERG Emiliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 21.4

(12)
21.4

7.70 7.10 6.60 0.00
13. BUCCIARELLI Vittoria

Ginnastica Terranuova
2011 21.3

(13)
21.3

7.70 7.10 6.50 0.00
14. LIPIARZ Maja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 21.25

(14)
21.25

7.60 7.25 6.40 0.00
15. ALBANNAI Sarah

Kuwait Gymnastics Federation
2012 21.2

(15)
21.2

7.50 7.25 6.45 0.00
16. TIEFENTHALLER Hellena

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 20.9

(16)
20.9

7.40 6.85 6.65 0.00
17. CHINAPPI Eleonora

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2011 20.75

(17)
20.75

7.40 6.90 6.45 0.00
18. DYMARCHUK Myroslava

FRBG
2012 20.7

(18)
20.7

7.10 7.15 6.45 0.00
19. RESMANN Eva

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2012 20.65

(19)
20.65

6.50 7.95 6.20 0.00
20. HULLOVA Lujza

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 20.55

(20)
20.55

6.80 7.55 6.20 0.00
21. PAVLOVA Anastasia

FRBG
2011 20.55

(21)
20.55

7.40 6.55 6.60 0.00
22. DURAJ Olga

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 20.35

(22)
20.35

7.30 6.60 6.45 0.00
23. DOBRIČIĆ Inja

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2011 20.2

(23)
20.2

6.60 7.15 6.45 0.00
24. RABINOVICH Noa

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 20.05

(24)
20.05
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6.00 7.35 6.70 0.00
25. LOACKER Elina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 20.05

(25)
20.05

7.50 6.20 6.35 0.00
26. FINŠGAR Ida

DŠRG Branik Maribor
2011 19.65

(26)
19.65

6.60 6.70 6.35 0.00
27. NOWAK Sophia Celine

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 19.5

(27)
19.5

6.90 6.65 5.95 0.00
28. PAKLINA Kseniya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 19.4

(28)
19.4

6.70 6.75 5.95 0.00
29. SOETHAERT Elena

FRBG
2011 18.65

(29)
18.65

5.80 6.45 6.40 0.00
30. SHAROVA Aleksandra

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2011 18.15

(30)
18.15

7.30 5.95 5.80 0.90
31. BUSER Lorena

Slovenian federation
2011 18

(31)
18

6.60 5.85 6.15 0.60
32. GENDELMAN Ellie

FRBG
2011 17.65

(32)
17.65

5.50 6.15 6.00 0.00
33. TSURKAN Yelyzaveta

FRBG
2012 17.55

(33)
17.55

5.70 6.20 5.65 0.00
34. OVCHINNIKOVA Alexandra

Juna Sport Koper
2011 17.45

(34)
17.45

5.70 6.25 5.50 0.00
35. HAJDINJAK LUZANAVA

Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 16.95
(35)

16.95

4.80 6.20 5.95 0.00
36. SPAHIĆ Ejna

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 15.95

(36)
15.95

4.50 5.75 5.70 0.00
37. STARCEVIC Sofija

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 14.75

(37)
14.75

4.00 5.95 5.10 0.30
38. KRASOVEC Mila

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2012 14.7

(38)
14.7

4.90 5.25 5.15 0.60
39. KOSECOVA Diana

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 14.5

(39)
14.5

5.00 5.55 4.85 0.90
40. RAŽMAN Mija

Juna Sport Koper
2012 14.4

(40)
14.4

3.10 5.65 5.65 0.00
41. ŠERANIĆ Srna

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 14.35

(41)
14.35

3.00 5.75 5.60 0.00
42. GUSINAC Šejla

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 14.15

(42)
14.15

3.30 5.40 5.45 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. HAVRYLOVA Nikol

PTG Sokół Kraków
2015 20.65

(1)
20.65

7.00 6.60 7.05 0.00
2. ROGOZHNYKOVA Snezhana

AURORA International Sport
Club

2015 17.55
(2)

17.55

4.10 6.65 6.80 0.00
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3. DIMITROVA Maria
Nuance NSA

2015 17.3
(3)

17.3

4.30 6.50 6.50 0.00
4. CARRINGTON Olivia 2015 17.1

(4)
17.1

4.00 6.90 6.20 0.00
5. ALIEVA Krisia

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2015 15.7

(5)
15.7

3.20 6.35 6.15 0.00
6. ALMARAIH Gali

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 15.4

(6)
15.4

4.30 5.10 6.00 0.00
7. SVEGÁL Maja

Pécsi RGSE
2015 15.3

(7)
15.3

2.80 6.85 5.65 0.00
8. CHUDEJOVÁ Dominika

SK SOG Nitra
2015 15.25

(8)
15.25

4.40 4.95 5.90 0.00
9. REYNDERS Zoe

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2015 15.05

(9)
15.05

4.00 5.40 6.25 0.60
10. SÁNDOR Lilla

Pécsi RGSE
2015 14.3

(10)
14.3

2.80 5.80 5.70 0.00
11. CARRINGTON Tia 2015 14.2

(11)
14.2

2.90 5.85 5.45 0.00
12. NAGEL Molli

RUS RG Sport
2015 13.8

(12)
13.8

2.40 5.90 5.50 0.00
13. VÖRÖS Laura

Pécsi RGSE
2015 13.5

(13)
13.5

2.40 5.60 5.50 0.00
14. TARNÓCZI-SIPŐCZ Franciska

Dél-Budai SC
2015 13.5

(14)
13.5

2.70 5.45 5.35 0.00
15. MAGOS Szofi

Kertvárosi SE
2015 13.05

(15)
13.05

2.60 5.30 5.15 0.00
16. UDVARI Boglárka

DVTK SE
2015 12.85

(16)
12.85

2.90 5.45 4.50 0.00
17. KOZÁK Natasa

GRACIA FAIR SE
2015 12.55

(17)
12.55

2.10 4.85 5.60 0.00
18. TÖRÖK Zselyke

Limes SE
2015 12.5

(18)
12.5

1.50 5.70 5.30 0.00
19. BOGNÁR Villő

Dél-Budai SC
2015 12.2

(19)
12.2

2.00 5.20 5.00 0.00
20. FEHÉR Anna

Kertvárosi SE
2015 11.7

(20)
11.7

2.40 4.65 4.95 0.30
21. BURSOV Veronika

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 11.65

(21)
11.65

2.40 3.70 5.55 0.00
22. DOMJÁN Luca

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 11.5

(22)
11.5

2.10 4.70 5.30 0.60
23. KISS Szofia

Dél-Budai SC
2015 11.5

(23)
11.5

1.80 4.60 5.10 0.00
24. LAHAV Noa

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 11.05

(24)
11.05

3.40 3.05 4.90 0.30
25. NÉMETH Anna

Dél-Budai SC
2015 10.05

(25)
10.05
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2.20 3.30 4.55 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MOMRO Weronika

PTG Sokół Kraków
2016 17.85

(1)
17.85

4.90 6.40 6.55 0.00
2. ĎURECHOVÁ Agáta

SK SOG Nitra
2016 17.8

(2)
17.8

5.50 6.15 6.15 0.00
3. DRÁVAVÖLGYI Lili

Pécsi RGSE
2016 17.15

(3)
17.15

4.00 6.75 6.40 0.00
4. CSIKI Petra

RUS RG Sport
2016 16.95

(4)
16.95

4.10 6.55 6.30 0.00
5. SZŰCS Boglárka

Limes SE
2016 16.45

(5)
16.45

3.60 6.30 6.55 0.00
6. ILDZSA Norina

Pécsi RGSE
2016 16.05

(6)
16.05

3.70 6.15 6.20 0.00
7. HORVÁTH Liza

Pécsi RGSE
2016 14.2

(7)
14.2

2.50 6.15 5.55 0.00
8. LÁSZLÓ Szofi

GRACIA FAIR SE
2016 14.2

(8)
14.2

2.30 5.50 6.40 0.00
9. MARK Natalia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2016 13.95
(9)

13.95

1.60 6.00 6.35 0.00
10. LUGOS Lili

DVTK SE
2016 13.65

(10)
13.65

1.90 5.90 5.85 0.00
11. KOLISNYCHENKO Sophia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2016 13.4
(11)

13.4

2.40 5.55 6.05 0.60
12. CSŐVÁRY Lily-Rose

Limes SE
2016 12.4

(12)
12.4

1.00 5.75 5.65 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KARIMOVA Layza

Ocaq Sport Club
2014 23.2

(1)
23.2

9.00 7.25 6.95 0.00
2. STOIKINA Anastasiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2014 21.7

(2)
21.7

7.70 7.15 6.85 0.00
3. ŠALING Natalia

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2014 21.55

(3)
21.55

7.30 7.40 6.85 0.00
4. KARASOVA Maya Ema

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2014 21.3

(4)
21.3

7.80 6.90 6.60 0.00
5. DOLINAR Tia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2014 20.55

(5)
20.55

7.70 6.05 6.80 0.00
6. KRISTÓF Szinta Déva 2014 20.3 20.3
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Pécsi RGSE (6)
7.10 6.85 6.35 0.00

7. ANISKINA Mishel
Ocaq Sport Club

2014 20.05
(7)

20.05

7.40 6.50 6.15 0.00
8. JANC Nina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2014 19.35

(8)
19.35

5.80 6.90 6.65 0.00
9. PASHCHENKO Taisiia

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2014 18.8

(9)
18.8

6.30 6.40 6.10 0.00
10. VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Febe

Happy Gym
2014 18.35

(10)
18.35

6.20 6.05 6.10 0.00
11. SHIFRIS Iris

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 17.9

(11)
17.9

5.50 6.15 6.25 0.00
12. PESHEVA Elia

Nuance NSA
2014 15.1

(12)
15.1

4.10 5.20 6.10 0.30
13. KHUDORENKO Veronika

RUS RG Sport
2014 14.95

(13)
14.95

3.00 5.85 6.10 0.00
14. RAITZ Nataliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 12.35

(14)
12.35

3.20 4.60 5.15 0.60

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. BILODRAI Valeriia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2013 20.1
(1)

20.1

7.70 6.10 6.30 0.00
2. DURAJ Kaja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 18.95

(2)
18.95

7.10 5.90 5.95 0.00
3. HOJCSKA Laura

Pécsi RGSE
2013 17.8

(3)
17.8

5.00 6.80 6.00 0.00
4. HAJDU Petra

Pécsi RGSE
2013 17.65

(4)
17.65

5.20 6.40 6.05 0.00
5. ALEXA Csenge

Dél-Budai SC
2013 17.6

(5)
17.6

5.30 6.40 5.90 0.00
6. GYARMATI Júlia

Pécsi RGSE
2013 17.25

(6)
17.25

4.60 6.50 6.15 0.00
7. KOSTRIGINA Mariia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 16.9

(7)
16.9

4.90 6.00 6.00 0.00
8. PUGACHEVA Anzhelika

AURORA International Sport
Club

2013 15.95
(8)

15.95

5.20 5.15 6.20 0.60
9. BECIROVIC Elma

KRSG Sloboda
2013 14.65

(9)
14.65

4.90 4.60 5.45 0.30
10. VILLÁM-KERTI Kitti

Dél-Budai SC
2013 14.6

(10)
14.6

3.50 5.45 5.65 0.00
11. TÓTH Csepke

Dél-Budai SC
2013 11.55

(11)
11.55

2.00 5.00 4.85 0.30
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CAT 2 JUNIOR-2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. VATASHKA Viktoriya

Nuance NSA
2011 19.3

(1)
19.3

5.60 6.80 6.90 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR-2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. BUCHINSKI Darina

Nuance NSA
2011 22

(1)
22

8.10 6.75 7.15 0.00
2. GRUSZECKA Róża

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 21.45

(2)
21.45

7.30 7.15 7.00 0.00
3. GRIMSHAW Ema

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2011 20.85

(3)
20.85

7.70 6.90 6.25 0.00
4. GYŐRFFI Nóra

RUS RG Sport
2011 20.65

(4)
20.65

7.10 6.95 6.60 0.00
5. BOUCHEKOUT Tayla

Pariscentre
2011 20.55

(5)
20.55

7.00 7.20 6.35 0.00
6. SHYSHOVA Evelina

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2011 18.55

(6)
18.55

5.80 7.00 5.75 0.00
7. CHAZAR Liya

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 18.5

(7)
18.5

6.10 6.35 6.05 0.00
8. FRISCIA Elena

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2011 18.4

(8)
18.4

6.30 5.95 6.15 0.00

CAT 0 2017-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KARA Cleofina

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2017 20.3

(1)
20.3

6.40 6.80 7.10 0.00
2. MARKS-OCHOŃSKA Olga

PTG Sokół Kraków
2017 19.6

(2)
19.6

6.10 6.45 7.05 0.00
3. KOKKINOU Marielia

DIAGORAS
2017 16.65

(3)
16.65

4.40 6.00 6.25 0.00
4. DANISIKOVA Emma

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2017 16.4

(4)
16.4

4.90 5.55 5.95 0.00
5. RÁTI Emili

RUS RG Sport
2017 16.35

(5)
16.35

3.90 6.10 6.35 0.00
6. MIOVÁCZ Míra

Pécsi RGSE
2017 16.2

(6)
16.2

4.60 5.75 5.85 0.00
7. NAUGOLNOVA Aleksandra

Athletic Club Sparta
2017 16.05

(7)
16.05
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4.00 6.15 5.90 0.00
8. BAYER Petra

Pécsi RGSE
2017 16

(8)
16

4.10 5.80 6.10 0.00
9. ROTARI Aleksandra

DIAGORAS
2017 15.45

(9)
15.45

4.50 4.95 6.00 0.00
10. HAJDINOVA Viktoria

AURORA International Sport
Club

2017 14.7
(10)

14.7

3.40 5.70 5.60 0.00
11. JUHÁSZ Olívia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 14.5

(11)
14.5

2.70 5.75 6.05 0.00
12. FODOR Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2017 13.4

(12)
13.4

3.20 4.90 5.30 0.00
13. KÁLMÁN Réka

Pécsi RGSE
2017 13.35

(13)
13.35

3.10 5.00 5.25 0.00
14. BECIROVIC Asja

KRSG Sloboda
2017 13.15

(14)
13.15

2.60 5.30 5.25 0.00
15. NÁDAI Sára

Pécsi RGSE
2017 12.15

(15)
12.15

1.80 5.20 5.15 0.00
16. STETSUK Ariana

AURORA International Sport
Club

2017 10.95
(16)

10.95

1.80 4.75 4.70 0.30

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. CZIRMAY Eszter

RUS RG Sport
2008 14.5

(1)
14.5

3.90 4.95 5.65 0.00

CAT 3 Junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. NÉMETH Abigél

Vecsés Se
2012 13.95

(1)
13.95

3.50 6.00 4.45 0.00
2. BORS Larina

RUS RG Sport
2012 13.4

(2)
13.4

4.70 3.40 5.30 0.00

CAT 2 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SZÉLES Vaszilisza

GRACIA FAIR SE
2009 22.5

(1)
22.5

8.70 6.70 7.10 0.00
2. SZLAHÓ Anna

Vecsés Se
2009 21.05

(2)
21.05

8.00 6.40 6.65 0.00
3. KUTS Anhelina

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2009 20.45

(3)
20.45

7.90 5.40 7.15 0.00
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4. MÁRKUS Boróka
Vecsés Se

2009 18.6
(4)

18.6

6.00 5.70 6.90 0.00
5. LATHAM Mikaella

DIAGORAS
2008 17.9

(5)
17.9

5.00 6.30 6.60 0.00
6. GORBUNOVA Éva

RG Gymnastic
2010 17.75

(6)
17.75

5.10 5.70 6.95 0.00
7. FARKAS Rozina

DVTK SE
2010 17.65

(7)
17.65

6.00 5.30 6.35 0.00
8. ORENSTEIN Eszter

OSC RG SE
2009 15.55

(8)
15.55

5.20 4.20 6.45 0.30
9. MICHAIL Katerina

RGA FAMAGUSTA
2009 15.25

(9)
15.25

4.00 4.80 6.45 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. DAVYDENKO Nikol

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 20.3
(1)

20.3

6.90 6.90 6.50 0.00
2. ALIYEVA Banu

Ocaq Sport Club
2014 19.5

(2)
19.5

7.20 6.10 6.20 0.00
3. ACHTERGAELE Alexia

Happy Gym
2014 19.15

(3)
19.15

5.50 6.85 6.80 0.00
4. HINDI Sofia Alexa

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 17.7
(4)

17.7

4.90 6.65 6.15 0.00
5. FARAGÓ Benedetta

RUS RG Sport
2014 17.6

(5)
17.6

4.70 6.75 6.15 0.00
6. PEKUR Margo

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 17.35
(6)

17.35

4.50 6.20 6.65 0.00
7. ELOMARI Ines

Happy Gym
2014 17

(7)
17

4.90 6.15 5.95 0.00
8. TRAHTER Maya

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 17

(8)
17

5.80 5.60 6.20 0.60
9. PANKRASHKINA Victoria

Athletic Club Sparta
2014 16.8

(9)
16.8

4.10 6.40 6.30 0.00
10. NAHORNA Anastasiia

Happy Gym
2014 16.7

(10)
16.7

5.20 5.95 6.15 0.60
11. SZABÓ Kela

RUS RG Sport
2014 16.65

(11)
16.65

4.30 6.40 5.95 0.00
12. SIOEN Ada

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2014 16.55

(12)
16.55

5.50 5.75 5.60 0.30
13. ROGOZHNYKOVA Angelina

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 16.3
(13)

16.3

5.20 5.05 6.35 0.30
14. UGLOV Liza

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 13.25

(14)
13.25

2.80 5.25 5.50 0.30
15. NAGY Lili 2014 13.1 13.1
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Dél-Budai SC (15)
2.00 5.80 5.30 0.00

FIG SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SHCHENIATSKAIA Milena

AIN2
2005 29.4

(1)
29.4

13.00 8.25 8.15 0.00
2. SHARONOVA Vladislava

AIN2
2006 29.15

(2)
29.15

13.20 8.10 7.85 0.00
3. IANUS Uliana

AIN2
2009 26.7

(3)
26.7

10.80 7.90 8.00 0.00
4. SELLA Viola

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2006 25.9

(4)
25.9

10.90 7.15 7.85 0.00
5. RONDELLI Alessandra

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2005 25.55

(5)
25.55

10.70 7.50 7.35 0.00
6. HRISTOVA Lora

Nuance NSA
2009 25.45

(6)
25.45

11.80 6.85 7.70 0.90
7. SHAROVA Ekaterina

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2010 25.3

(7)
25.3

10.40 7.35 7.55 0.00
8. GYULAI Eva Blanka

Solar dos Leoes de Almada
2007 25.1

(8)
25.1

10.10 7.25 7.75 0.00
9. SYTNIKOVA Serafyma

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2008 25.1

(9)
25.1

10.20 7.75 7.15 0.00
10. MIRONSKAYA Dina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 24.75

(10)
24.75

10.20 7.00 7.55 0.00
11. MIRONSKAYA Arina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 24.7

(11)
24.7

9.90 7.25 7.55 0.00
12. SALAMONE Cléa

Brussels GR
2010 24.35

(12)
24.35

10.10 6.70 7.55 0.00
13. LYU Soohyun

QUEENS RG
2010 23.75

(13)
23.75

9.50 7.00 7.25 0.00
14. PROCELLI Alessia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 23.15

(14)
23.15

10.10 6.50 6.55 0.00
15. NICKONCHUK Maya

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 22.75

(15)
22.75

9.20 6.80 6.75 0.00
16. ÖTVÖS Laura Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 22.55

(16)
22.55

9.50 6.30 6.75 0.00
17. KADLICOVA Nina

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2010 22.45

(17)
22.45

8.90 7.00 6.55 0.00
18. NEUKIRCHNER Zoé

Pécsi RGSE
2009 22.25

(18)
22.25

8.80 6.65 6.80 0.00
19. BOYARSKAYA Alisa

Maccabi Winner RG
2008 22

(19)
22

9.00 5.85 7.15 0.00
20. BIHÁRYOVÁ Laura

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2010 22

(20)
22
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8.00 6.95 7.05 0.00
21. BRSTILO Petra

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2009 21.75

(21)
21.75

8.50 6.90 6.35 0.00
22. MARIA Bash

Maccabi Winner RG
2009 21.3

(22)
21.3

7.60 6.75 6.95 0.00
23. DAVIDOVIC Jelena

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2008 19.75

(23)
19.75

7.00 6.05 6.70 0.00
24. DONIN Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 19.45

(24)
19.45

8.30 5.80 5.95 0.60
25. MARGOLIN Daria

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 19.45

(25)
19.45

6.90 6.55 6.00 0.00
26. BULYGINA Kira

AURORA International Sport
Club

2010 19.45
(26)

19.45

7.90 5.80 6.35 0.60
27. MIKUNDOVÁ Soňa

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2009 19.4

(27)
19.4

6.50 6.35 6.85 0.30
28. DVORNYAK Ksenia

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2010 19

(28)
19

8.30 5.60 5.70 0.60

CAT 1 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MARZANO Francesca Pia

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2008 24

(1)
24

10.50 7.05 6.75 0.30
2. BOKOROVA Barbora

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2008 23.85

(2)
23.85

9.70 7.40 6.75 0.00
3. NERI Marzia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2008 23.45

(3)
23.45

9.10 7.60 6.75 0.00
4. CAMPANI Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 22.7

(4)
22.7

9.20 6.85 6.65 0.00
5. BOUSHIH Eya

Pariscentre
2008 22.25

(5)
22.25

8.00 7.40 6.85 0.00
6. DYAKOVA Radoslava

Nuance NSA
2010 21.65

(6)
21.65

7.90 6.95 6.80 0.00
7. FONSECA Lana

Pariscentre
2009 20.95

(7)
20.95

6.90 7.20 6.85 0.00
8. ORTELLI Nóra

KTC-Vuelta SE
2008 20.25

(8)
20.25

6.90 6.65 6.70 0.00
9. SERGIENKO Nadezhda

RUS RG Sport
2009 19.8

(9)
19.8

7.10 6.55 6.15 0.00
10. GUTMAN Maorli

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 18.9

(10)
18.9

7.30 5.75 5.85 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR-2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
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D E A P
1. MARKS-OCHOŃSKA Pola

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 24.05

(1)
24.05

9.30 7.35 7.40 0.00
2. FRISCIA Margherita

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2013 21.25

(2)
21.25

7.60 6.95 6.70 0.00
3. KOCSIS Adele

Brussels GR
2013 20.95

(3)
20.95

7.00 7.10 6.85 0.00
4. REMUS Karolina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 20.35

(4)
20.35

7.90 6.35 6.10 0.00
5. BRIESKORN Elisaberh

TV Fencingen
2013 20.25

(5)
20.25

7.70 6.05 6.50 0.00
6. BOUSHIH Meriem

Pariscentre
2013 19.85

(6)
19.85

6.30 6.70 6.85 0.00
7. UNGURIÁN Panna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 19

(7)
19

6.00 6.45 6.55 0.00
8. RÉTHÁTI Dorina

Pécsi RGSE
2013 18.65

(8)
18.65

5.70 6.65 6.30 0.00
9. FREIDMAN Mariia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2013 18.6

(9)
18.6

6.00 6.35 6.25 0.00
10. MANCOVA Nina

SK SOG Nitra
2013 17.95

(10)
17.95

5.00 6.10 6.85 0.00
11. OSVALDOVA Natalia

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2013 17.75

(11)
17.75

5.40 6.00 6.35 0.00
12. KALAJDŽISALIHOVIĆ Uma

KRSG "Olimpik"
2013 16.6

(12)
16.6

4.50 6.15 5.95 0.00
13. GAMBINI Giulia

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2013 16.6

(13)
16.6

4.50 6.10 6.00 0.00
14. ŠOŠKOVÁ Timea

SK SOG Nitra
2013 16.5

(14)
16.5

4.30 6.10 6.10 0.00
15. LACHEVA Dariya

Nuance NSA
2013 14.85

(15)
14.85

4.50 5.10 5.55 0.30

CAT 0 2018-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. LASAK Nsdehzda 2019 17.45

(1)
17.45

4.70 6.50 6.25 0.00

CAT 3 Junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SIVKOVA Alexandra

Happy Gym
2011 17.3

(1)
17.3

5.00 6.20 6.10 0.00
2. MAJDANICS Linda 2011 16.3 16.3
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Vecsés Se (2)
4.80 5.60 5.90 0.00

CAT 3 pre-junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. PORDÁN Korina

Kertvárosi SE
2014 14.1

(1)
14.1

3.00 5.70 5.40 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR 2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. GRUSZECKA Paula

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 20.7

(1)
20.7

7.60 6.45 6.65 0.00
2. TOPOROVA Melania

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2011 19.15

(2)
19.15

6.20 6.40 6.55 0.00
3. HAJDINOVA Ema

AURORA International Sport
Club

2011 17.2
(3)

17.2

4.80 6.25 6.15 0.00
4. SZABADOS-MOLNÁR Virág

DVTK SE
2011 16.4

(4)
16.4

4.60 5.65 6.15 0.00
5. UGLOV Eli

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 15.75

(5)
15.75

5.40 4.95 6.00 0.60
6. STEPANENKO Anastasiia

Happy Gym
2011 14.95

(6)
14.95

3.20 5.10 6.65 0.00
7. KONSTANTINOU Aikaterina

DIAGORAS
2011 14.7

(7)
14.7

4.60 4.65 5.45 0.00
8. RADETCKY Maya

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 13.6

(8)
13.6

2.90 4.75 5.95 0.00
9. KEDA Valeria

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2011 12.45

(9)
12.45

2.40 4.45 5.60 0.00

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SZABÓ Réka

OSC RG SE
2010 15.3

(1)
15.3

3.40 6.50 5.40 0.00
2. ORAVECZ Eszter

Vecsés Se
2010 14.6

(2)
14.6

3.70 5.60 5.30 0.00
3. HERCZEG Hanga

Dél-Budai SC
2010 12.5

(3)
12.5

2.40 4.80 5.30 0.00

CAT 3 pre-junior Egyéni
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Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MARCSÓ Kyra Barbara

RUS RG Sport
2013 16.15

(1)
16.15

3.90 6.55 5.70 0.00
2. MOHILCHENKO Zlata

RUS RG Sport
2013 16.1

(2)
16.1

4.70 5.95 5.45 0.00
3. BALOG Nadin

Vecsés Se
2013 15.55

(3)
15.55

3.90 6.15 5.50 0.00
4. TÖREKY Kira

Vecsés Se
2013 15.35

(4)
15.35

3.70 6.20 5.45 0.00
5. ROIK Barbara

Vecsés Se
2013 14

(5)
14

3.60 5.20 5.20 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR 2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SAS Gréta

RUS RG Sport
2012 20.25

(1)
20.25

7.00 6.40 6.85 0.00
2. BOMAR Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 19.1

(2)
19.1

6.00 6.55 6.55 0.00
3. SHRAIBMAN Nizan

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 18.55

(3)
18.55

6.20 5.95 6.40 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MAREŠOVÁ Dominika

SK SOG Nitra
2017 19.65

(1)
19.65

6.40 6.85 6.40 0.00

FIG JUNIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SAVINOVA Kseniia

AIN2
2011 24.4

(1)
24.4

9.00 7.85 7.55 0.00
2. ROZENBERG Alice

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 22.3

(2)
22.3

7.30 7.85 7.15 0.00
3. ZAIKINA Iana

AIN2
2011 22.25

(3)
22.25

8.10 7.00 7.15 0.00
4. DURAJ Olga

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 22.05

(4)
22.05

8.20 7.10 6.75 0.00
5. HULLOVA Lujza

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 21.9

(5)
21.9

8.20 7.10 6.60 0.00
6. KOPERNICKA Sara Estelle 2012 21.45 21.45
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asd ginnastica Iris Firenze (6)
7.30 7.35 6.80 0.00

7. RABINOVICH Noa
Maccabi Winner RG

2011 20.7
(7)

20.7

6.70 7.25 6.75 0.00
8. HANGAY Lilla

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 20.6

(8)
20.6

8.30 6.95 5.95 0.60
9. SHAROVA Aleksandra

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2011 20.55

(9)
20.55

6.60 7.05 6.90 0.00
10. CHINAPPI Eleonora

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2011 20.5

(10)
20.5

6.80 7.05 6.65 0.00
11. MIJIĆ Una

Slovenian federation
2011 20.35

(11)
20.35

6.70 6.95 6.70 0.00
12. LEE Juah

QUEENS RG
2011 20.35

(12)
20.35

7.30 6.85 6.50 0.30
13. KACHOVETZ Kinga

Pécsi RGSE
2011 20.2

(13)
20.2

7.20 6.65 6.35 0.00
14. PAKHTUSOVA Karolina

AIN2
2011 20.2

(14)
20.2

6.40 6.75 7.05 0.00
15. LIPIARZ Maja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 20.2

(15)
20.2

6.80 6.95 6.45 0.00
16. VISENTIN Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2012 20.1

(16)
20.1

7.50 6.35 6.25 0.00
17. DYMARCHUK Myroslava

FRBG
2012 20.1

(17)
20.1

7.30 6.45 6.35 0.00
18. RAIZBERG Emiliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 20

(18)
20

6.80 6.50 6.70 0.00
19. ALBANNAI Sarah

Kuwait Gymnastics Federation
2012 19.6

(19)
19.6

6.60 6.60 6.40 0.00
20. FINŠGAR Ida

DŠRG Branik Maribor
2011 19.45

(20)
19.45

6.40 6.80 6.25 0.00
21. TSALAS Nefeli

FRBG
2012 19.2

(21)
19.2

6.60 6.30 6.30 0.00
22. LOACKER Elina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 19.15

(22)
19.15

6.50 6.60 6.05 0.00
23. SOETHAERT Elena

FRBG
2011 18.8

(23)
18.8

5.80 6.80 6.20 0.00
24. RAŽMAN Mija

Juna Sport Koper
2012 18.75

(24)
18.75

6.00 6.85 5.90 0.00
25. HAJDINJAK LUZANAVA

Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 18.55
(25)

18.55

5.80 6.80 5.95 0.00
26. NOWAK Sophia Celine

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 18.3

(26)
18.3

5.00 7.05 6.25 0.00
27. GENDELMAN Ellie

FRBG
2011 18.1

(27)
18.1

5.40 6.75 5.95 0.00
28. PAVLOVA Anastasia

FRBG
2011 18.1

(28)
18.1

6.10 6.45 6.15 0.60
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29. BUCCIARELLI Vittoria
Ginnastica Terranuova

2011 17.85
(29)

17.85

5.50 6.65 6.00 0.30
30. PAKLINA Kseniya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 17.5

(30)
17.5

5.30 6.50 5.70 0.00
31. BUSER Lorena

Slovenian federation
2011 17.5

(31)
17.5

5.90 6.20 6.00 0.60
32. TSURKAN Yelyzaveta

FRBG
2012 17.4

(32)
17.4

5.00 6.50 5.90 0.00
33. OVCHINNIKOVA Alexandra

Juna Sport Koper
2011 17.3

(33)
17.3

4.80 6.50 6.00 0.00
34. GUSINAC Šejla

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 17.2

(34)
17.2

5.40 5.95 5.85 0.00
35. RESMANN Eva

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2012 17.2

(35)
17.2

4.60 6.45 6.15 0.00
36. SPAHIĆ Ejna

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 17.15

(36)
17.15

4.70 6.55 5.90 0.00
37. TIEFENTHALLER Hellena

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 16.7

(37)
16.7

3.70 6.85 6.45 0.30
38. DOBRIČIĆ Inja

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2011 16.5

(38)
16.5

5.50 5.85 5.45 0.30
39. KRASOVEC Mila

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2012 16.45

(39)
16.45

4.60 6.20 5.65 0.00
40. KOSECOVA Diana

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 15.8

(40)
15.8

5.60 5.85 5.25 0.90
41. ŠERANIĆ Srna

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 14.05

(41)
14.05

2.90 5.45 5.70 0.00
42. STARCEVIC Sofija

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 13.5

(42)
13.5

2.90 5.65 5.25 0.30

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. DURAJ Kaja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 19

(1)
19

6.30 6.20 6.50 0.00
2. VERHELLEN Elyne

Happy Gym
2013 18.05

(2)
18.05

5.10 6.70 6.25 0.00
3. HAJDU Petra

Pécsi RGSE
2013 17.35

(3)
17.35

5.00 6.35 6.00 0.00
4. SIPOS Emma

Dél-Budai SC
2013 17.35

(4)
17.35

5.00 6.15 6.20 0.00
5. KOSTRIGINA Mariia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 17.05

(5)
17.05

5.00 6.20 5.85 0.00
6. ALEXA Csenge

Dél-Budai SC
2013 16.5

(6)
16.5

4.80 5.80 5.90 0.00
7. HOJCSKA Laura 2013 14.85 14.85

                            https://gm-events.com - 26 / 52



Pécsi RGSE (7)
4.20 5.40 5.55 0.30

8. VILLÁM-KERTI Kitti
Dél-Budai SC

2013 13.05
(8)

13.05

1.80 5.80 5.45 0.00
9. TÓTH Csepke

Dél-Budai SC
2013 13.05

(9)
13.05

3.00 5.20 5.15 0.30
10. BECIROVIC Elma

KRSG Sloboda
2013 12.55

(10)
12.55

3.80 3.55 5.50 0.30
11. TSIAPPOU Mikaella

DIAGORAS
2013 11.8

(11)
11.8

2.40 4.65 4.75 0.00

FIG SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SHARONOVA Vladislava

AIN2
2006 28

(1)
28

11.60 8.05 8.35 0.00
2. SELLA Viola

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2006 27.9

(2)
27.9

12.20 7.65 8.05 0.00
3. SHCHENIATSKAIA Milena

AIN2
2005 27.75

(3)
27.75

11.50 8.15 8.10 0.00
4. IANUS Uliana

AIN2
2009 26.85

(4)
26.85

11.50 7.50 7.85 0.00
5. MIRONSKAYA Dina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 24.75

(5)
24.75

10.10 7.15 7.50 0.00
6. MIRONSKAYA Arina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 24.55

(6)
24.55

9.40 7.70 7.45 0.00
7. GYULAI Eva Blanka

Solar dos Leoes de Almada
2007 24.45

(7)
24.45

10.00 7.20 7.25 0.00
8. SHAROVA Ekaterina

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2010 24.15

(8)
24.15

8.80 7.75 7.60 0.00
9. NICKONCHUK Maya

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 24.05

(9)
24.05

9.30 7.50 7.25 0.00
10. HRISTOVA Lora

Nuance NSA
2009 24

(10)
24

10.00 6.70 7.60 0.30
11. SYTNIKOVA Serafyma

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2008 23.1

(11)
23.1

8.60 7.25 7.25 0.00
12. RONDELLI Alessandra

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2005 22.95

(12)
22.95

9.20 6.45 7.30 0.00
13. MARIA Bash

Maccabi Winner RG
2009 22.7

(13)
22.7

8.50 7.35 6.85 0.00
14. PROCELLI Alessia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 22.45

(14)
22.45

9.30 6.40 6.75 0.00
15. ÖTVÖS Laura Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 22.45

(15)
22.45

8.80 6.60 7.05 0.00
16. KADLICOVA Nina

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2010 22.4

(16)
22.4
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9.10 7.00 6.30 0.00
17. DVORNYAK Ksenia

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2010 21.45

(17)
21.45

7.90 7.15 6.40 0.00
18. BOYARSKAYA Alisa

Maccabi Winner RG
2008 21.05

(18)
21.05

7.70 6.20 7.15 0.00
19. BULYGINA Kira

AURORA International Sport
Club

2010 21
(19)

21

7.80 6.60 6.60 0.00
20. MIKUNDOVÁ Soňa

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2009 20.65

(20)
20.65

6.50 7.05 7.10 0.00
21. NEUKIRCHNER Zoé

Pécsi RGSE
2009 20.2

(21)
20.2

8.10 6.20 6.50 0.60
22. DAVIDOVIC Jelena

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2008 20.15

(22)
20.15

7.00 6.55 6.60 0.00
23. BRSTILO Petra

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2009 19.7

(23)
19.7

7.50 6.30 5.90 0.00
24. LYU Soohyun

QUEENS RG
2010 19.65

(24)
19.65

7.40 5.80 6.45 0.00
25. SALAMONE Cléa

Brussels GR
2010 19.05

(25)
19.05

7.00 5.50 6.85 0.30
26. BIHÁRYOVÁ Laura

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2010 18.5

(26)
18.5

5.60 6.15 6.75 0.00
27. MARGOLIN Daria

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 18.4

(27)
18.4

7.10 5.55 6.05 0.30
28. DONIN Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 16.9

(28)
16.9

5.10 5.45 6.35 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR-2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. LAZAROVA Kristina

Nuance NSA
2012 17.9

(1)
17.9

5.20 6.10 6.60 0.00
2. BUZAN Emiliia

Happy Gym
2012 16.7

(2)
16.7

4.20 5.85 6.65 0.00
3. PESTUNOVICH Karina

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 16.6

(3)
16.6

5.10 5.10 6.40 0.00
4. BEYDOVA Dariya

Nuance NSA
2012 16.55

(4)
16.55

4.80 6.00 6.05 0.30
5. LAJKÓ Liza Anna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 16.15

(5)
16.15

3.70 6.20 6.25 0.00
6. ZÁKÁNY Lilla

Dél-Budai SC
2012 13.2

(6)
13.2

3.50 3.90 5.80 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
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D E A P
1. KHRAMOVA Valeria

TSV Schmiden
2016 19.85

(1)
19.85

5.80 7.00 7.05 0.00
2. AMELINA Anastasiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2016 19.5

(2)
19.5

5.70 7.20 6.60 0.00
3. KALOGEROPOULOU Sofiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2016 19.35

(3)
19.35

5.40 7.05 6.90 0.00
4. VERTEPNA Adel

PTG Sokol Krakow
2016 19.2

(4)
19.2

6.50 5.80 6.90 0.00
5. HAMBALKOVA Sandra

SK SOG Nitra
2016 18.9

(5)
18.9

6.10 6.15 6.65 0.00
6. ISMAYILOVA Zeynab

Ocaq Sport Club
2016 18.4

(6)
18.4

5.20 6.30 6.90 0.00
7. ČAJDOVA Ema

SK SOG Nitra
2016 18.35

(7)
18.35

5.40 5.60 7.35 0.00
8. KACHANOVSKA Marharyta

TSV Schmiden
2016 17.6

(8)
17.6

4.90 5.90 6.80 0.00
9. GOWIN Helena

PTG Sokół Kraków
2016 16.9

(9)
16.9

5.50 5.00 6.40 0.00
10. HADJIADAMOU Amalia

DIAGORAS
2016 12.15

(10)
12.15

1.70 4.80 5.65 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR 2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. CHRYSANTHOU Viktoria

DIAGORAS
2011 16.7

(1)
16.7

5.00 5.15 6.55 0.00
2. KEDA Valeria

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2011 13.35

(2)
13.35

2.60 4.65 6.10 0.00
3. STEPANENKO Anastasiia

Happy Gym
2011 12.8

(3)
12.8

2.10 4.30 6.40 0.00

CAT 1 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. COLUCCI Nicole

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2010 23.1

(1)
23.1

9.20 6.90 7.00 0.00
2. COPPOLA Sofia

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2008 22.85

(2)
22.85

8.40 7.45 7.00 0.00
3. ESPOSITO Chiara

Virtus Gallarate
2007 22.2

(3)
22.2

8.60 7.00 6.90 0.30
4. OCCHIPINTI Carlotta

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2010 21.55

(4)
21.55

8.50 6.85 6.80 0.60
5. DI TULLIO Sofia 2010 21.35 21.35
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SGM Forza e Coraggio (5)
8.70 6.75 5.90 0.00

6. MUTAFCHIEVA Aleksandra
Nuance NSA

2006 21.05
(6)

21.05

7.70 6.80 6.55 0.00
7. BOKOROVA Barbora

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2008 20.2

(7)
20.2

6.90 6.95 6.35 0.00
8. ORTELLI Nóra

KTC-Vuelta SE
2008 19.65

(8)
19.65

6.20 6.85 6.60 0.00
9. ANTONACCI Sofia Maya

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2009 18.45

(9)
18.45

6.30 6.05 6.10 0.00
10. MERODI Sara

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2007 17.4

(10)
17.4

6.30 5.55 5.85 0.30
11. BOUSHIH Eya

Pariscentre
2008 16.4

(11)
16.4

5.10 5.55 5.75 0.00
12. ANTOVA Kalina

Nuance NSA
2010 15.25

(12)
15.25

5.60 4.45 5.50 0.30

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR-2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. REMUS Karolina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 22.55

(1)
22.55

8.50 6.90 7.15 0.00
2. MANCOVA Nina

SK SOG Nitra
2013 22.2

(2)
22.2

7.80 7.20 7.20 0.00
3. SUB Sofia

TSV Schmiden
2013 21

(3)
21

7.10 7.00 6.90 0.00
4. UNGURIÁN Panna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 19.85

(4)
19.85

6.80 6.65 6.40 0.00
5. ŠOŠKOVÁ Timea

SK SOG Nitra
2013 19.2

(5)
19.2

5.50 6.85 6.85 0.00
6. RAIDA Oleksandra

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2013 19

(6)
19

5.80 6.70 6.50 0.00
7. RÉTHÁTI Dorina

Pécsi RGSE
2013 18.7

(7)
18.7

5.80 6.75 6.15 0.00
8. VUKASOVIĆ Nika

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2013 18

(8)
18

5.30 6.65 6.05 0.00
9. NADTOKA Vasilisa

TSV Schmiden
2013 17

(9)
17

4.00 6.55 6.45 0.00
10. GAMBINI Giulia

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2013 16.55

(10)
16.55

4.70 5.75 6.10 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR-2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
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1. FRISCIA Elena
asd ginnastica Iris Firenze

2011 22.6
(1)

22.6

7.90 7.35 7.35 0.00
2. BUCHINSKI Darina

Nuance NSA
2011 21.9

(2)
21.9

8.00 6.65 7.25 0.00
3. KHODOS Arina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 21.45

(3)
21.45

7.50 7.15 6.80 0.00
4. GRUSZECKA Róża

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 19.55

(4)
19.55

6.30 6.40 6.85 0.00
5. PATSUI Dariia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2011 19.4

(5)
19.4

6.10 6.45 6.85 0.00
6. GRIMSHAW Ema

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2011 18.6

(6)
18.6

6.00 6.40 6.20 0.00
7. SHYSHOVA Evelina

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2011 18.25

(7)
18.25

5.80 6.55 5.90 0.00

CAT 0 2017-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SOROKA Alexandra

TSV Schmiden
2017 17.15

(1)
17.15

4.80 6.00 6.35 0.00
2. EPP Jessenia

TSV Schmiden
2017 16.75

(2)
16.75

4.90 5.80 6.05 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. CSIKI Petra

RUS RG Sport
2016 15.45

(1)
15.45

3.20 6.05 6.20 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. TRAHTER Maya

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 18.7

(1)
18.7

6.00 6.05 6.65 0.00
2. LOFONGO Sofia Unumey

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2014 18.35

(2)
18.35

6.10 6.15 6.10 0.00
3. ROGOZHNYKOVA Angelina

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 17.7
(3)

17.7

5.10 6.10 6.50 0.00
4. DAVYDENKO Nikol

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 17.4
(4)

17.4

4.50 6.25 6.65 0.00
5. TOLDI Lotti

Pécsi RGSE
2014 16.35

(5)
16.35

4.50 5.70 6.15 0.00
6. HINDI Sofia Alexa 2014 16.15 16.15
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AURORA International Sport
Club

(6)
4.50 5.70 5.95 0.00

7. CHRISTODOULOU Panagiota
DIAGORAS

2014 13.65
(7)

13.65

2.80 5.30 5.55 0.00
8. NAGY Lili

Dél-Budai SC
2014 12.55

(8)
12.55

1.60 5.80 5.15 0.00

CAT 2 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KUTS Anhelina

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2009 22.7

(1)
22.7

8.70 6.80 7.20 0.00
2. SZÉLES Vaszilisza

GRACIA FAIR SE
2009 20.4

(2)
20.4

7.80 5.75 6.85 0.00
3. NEMES Dorisz

Kertvárosi SE
2008 17.6

(3)
17.6

5.50 5.35 6.75 0.00
4. HOLLÓSI Nóra

Dél-Budai SC
2010 17.1

(4)
17.1

5.20 4.90 7.00 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SCHÄTZBERGER Kira

TSV Schmiden
2015 20.9

(1)
20.9

7.40 6.85 6.65 0.00
2. OZEL Mira

Ocaq Sport Club
2015 19.05

(2)
19.05

6.50 6.30 6.25 0.00
3. PAUL Emma-Maria

TSV Schmiden
2015 19

(3)
19

6.40 6.35 6.25 0.00
4. MUNTEANU Sofia

Moldavian Gymnastics
Federation

2015 18.5
(4)

18.5

5.60 6.65 6.25 0.00
5. GRIMSHAW Yanna

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2015 18.3

(5)
18.3

5.90 6.55 5.85 0.00
6. VAHOROVSKA Valeriia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2015 18.2

(6)
18.2

6.10 6.15 5.95 0.00
7. JERONČIČ Mila

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2015 17.85

(7)
17.85

5.40 6.40 6.05 0.00
8. CSORTOS Léna

Pécsi RGSE
2015 17.1

(8)
17.1

5.00 6.30 5.80 0.00
9. ILLÉS Elena

Pécsi RGSE
2015 16.2

(9)
16.2

4.50 6.05 5.65 0.00
10. TÓTH Kiara

Pécsi RGSE
2015 15.1

(10)
15.1

4.40 5.60 5.70 0.60

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni
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Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. CARRINGTON Olivia 2015 16.4

(1)
16.4

4.00 6.05 6.35 0.00
2. CHUDEJOVÁ Dominika

SK SOG Nitra
2015 16.1

(2)
16.1

4.20 6.10 5.80 0.00
3. ENDRŐDI Szofi

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 12.15

(3)
12.15

2.20 4.95 5.00 0.00
4. GREGA Panna

KTC-Vuelta SE
2015 11.4

(4)
11.4

2.60 4.00 4.80 0.00
5. CARRINGTON Tia 2015 11.05

(5)
11.05

1.70 4.35 5.00 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. JANC Nina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2014 19.55

(1)
19.55

6.60 6.60 6.35 0.00
2. SZABÓOVÁ Rebeka

SK SOG Nitra
2014 19.4

(2)
19.4

6.20 6.40 6.80 0.00
3. ANISKINA Mishel

Ocaq Sport Club
2014 18.65

(3)
18.65

5.00 7.00 6.65 0.00
4. ZAMEDYANSKAYA Sofia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2014 18.2

(4)
18.2

5.30 6.20 6.70 0.00
5. DOLINAR Tia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2014 17.25

(5)
17.25

5.30 6.20 5.75 0.00
6. VENERE Noemi

Ginnastica Terranuova
2014 16.7

(6)
16.7

3.50 6.75 6.45 0.00
7. MONDOLA Anna

Ginnastica Terranuova
2014 16.65

(7)
16.65

5.10 5.70 5.85 0.00
8. VASILENKO Michell

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 16.55

(8)
16.55

4.20 6.20 6.15 0.00
9. DUMICH Eva

TSV Schmiden
2014 16.05

(9)
16.05

4.50 5.40 6.45 0.30
10. SHIFRIS Iris

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 15.75

(10)
15.75

3.70 5.80 6.25 0.00
11. RAITZ Nataliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 15.5

(11)
15.5

4.40 5.05 6.05 0.00

CAT 3 pre-junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MOHILCHENKO Zlata

RUS RG Sport
2013 16.15

(1)
16.15
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4.50 6.25 5.40 0.00
2. MARCSÓ Kyra Barbara

RUS RG Sport
2013 16.1

(2)
16.1

3.70 6.20 6.20 0.00

CAT 3 Junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. BORS Larina

RUS RG Sport
2012 19

(1)
19

6.80 6.25 5.95 0.00
2. NÉMETH Abigél

Vecsés Se
2012 15.3

(2)
15.3

3.60 6.10 5.60 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR 2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AFXENTIOU Christalia

DIAGORAS
2012 18.55

(1)
18.55

5.70 6.45 6.40 0.00

CAT 3 Junior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SIVKOVA Alexandra

Happy Gym
2011 18.7

(1)
18.7

6.40 6.15 6.15 0.00
2. MAJDANICS Linda

Vecsés Se
2011 13.55

(2)
13.55

3.20 4.90 5.45 0.00

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SIMON Angelika

Kertvárosi SE
2007 15.45

(1)
15.45

3.90 6.10 5.45 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. ALIYEVA Banu

Ocaq Sport Club
2014 20.05

(1)
20.05

6.70 6.95 6.40 0.00
2. SOBAKINA Irina

DIAGORAS
2014 18.2

(2)
18.2

6.30 6.00 5.90 0.00
3. SZABÓ Kela

RUS RG Sport
2014 18.15

(3)
18.15

5.70 6.30 6.15 0.00
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4. TOLDI Lotti
Pécsi RGSE

2014 17.8
(4)

17.8

5.40 6.30 6.10 0.00
5. PEKUR Margo

AURORA International Sport
Club

2014 17.35
(5)

17.35

5.20 5.95 6.20 0.00
6. ACHTERGAELE Alexia

Happy Gym
2014 16.25

(6)
16.25

4.40 6.10 5.75 0.00
7. SIOEN Ada

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2014 16.25

(7)
16.25

5.10 5.25 5.90 0.00
8. ELOMARI Ines

Happy Gym
2014 15.9

(8)
15.9

4.10 6.15 5.65 0.00
9. UGLOV Liza

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 15.8

(9)
15.8

3.70 5.95 6.15 0.00
10. LOFONGO Sofia Unumey

FORZA RITMICA GENT
2014 15.75

(10)
15.75

3.90 5.95 5.90 0.00
11. FARAGÓ Benedetta

RUS RG Sport
2014 15.45

(11)
15.45

3.00 6.25 6.20 0.00
12. NAHORNA Anastasiia

Happy Gym
2014 15.45

(12)
15.45

3.50 5.70 6.25 0.00
13. PANKRASHKINA Victoria

Athletic Club Sparta
2014 14.55

(13)
14.55

3.50 5.00 6.05 0.00
14. CHRISTODOULOU Panagiota

DIAGORAS
2014 12.85

(14)
12.85

2.30 5.25 5.30 0.00

CAT 1 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. DI TULLIO Sofia

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2010 25.65

(1)
25.65

10.60 8.05 7.00 0.00
2. COPPOLA Sofia

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2008 24.65

(2)
24.65

10.30 7.30 7.05 0.00
3. OCCHIPINTI Carlotta

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2010 24.55

(3)
24.55

9.80 7.60 7.15 0.00
4. ESPOSITO Chiara

Virtus Gallarate
2007 24.3

(4)
24.3

9.80 7.35 7.15 0.00
5. MARZANO Francesca Pia

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2008 23.25

(5)
23.25

9.10 7.30 6.85 0.00
6. CAMPANI Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 22.9

(6)
22.9

9.00 6.65 7.25 0.00
7. COLUCCI Nicole

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2010 22.8

(7)
22.8

8.60 7.05 7.15 0.00
8. ANTONACCI Sofia Maya

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2009 22.05

(8)
22.05

8.30 7.00 6.75 0.00
9. MUTAFCHIEVA Aleksandra

Nuance NSA
2006 21.95

(9)
21.95

9.10 6.35 6.50 0.00
10. MERODI Sara 2007 20.95 20.95
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asd ginnastica Iris Firenze (10)
8.20 6.55 6.20 0.00

11. SERGIENKO Nadezhda
RUS RG Sport

2009 19.75
(11)

19.75

6.80 6.40 6.55 0.00
12. FONSECA Lana

Pariscentre
2009 19.15

(12)
19.15

6.00 6.70 6.45 0.00
13. GUTMAN Maorli

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 18.55

(13)
18.55

6.70 5.75 6.10 0.00
14. ANTOVA Kalina

Nuance NSA
2010 16.7

(14)
16.7

5.60 5.25 6.15 0.30

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR-2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. MARKS-OCHOŃSKA Pola

PTG Sokół Kraków
2013 22.6

(1)
22.6

8.40 7.15 7.05 0.00
2. SUB Sofia

TSV Schmiden
2013 21.45

(2)
21.45

7.20 7.25 7.00 0.00
3. TÓTH Szófia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 21.3

(3)
21.3

6.90 7.25 7.15 0.00
4. FRISCIA Margherita

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2013 21.05

(4)
21.05

7.20 6.95 6.90 0.00
5. FREIDMAN Mariia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2013 20.35

(5)
20.35

7.10 6.75 6.50 0.00
6. BRIESKORN Elisaberh

TV Fencingen
2013 19.3

(6)
19.3

6.70 6.15 6.45 0.00
7. KOCSIS Adele

Brussels GR
2013 19.15

(7)
19.15

5.50 6.85 6.80 0.00
8. BOUSHIH Meriem

Pariscentre
2013 18.6

(8)
18.6

5.20 6.65 6.75 0.00
9. NADTOKA Vasilisa

TSV Schmiden
2013 18.6

(9)
18.6

5.80 6.40 6.40 0.00
10. RAIDA Oleksandra

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2013 17.35

(10)
17.35

6.40 5.10 5.85 0.00
11. VUKASOVIĆ Nika

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2013 16.1

(11)
16.1

4.90 5.40 5.80 0.00
12. KALAJDŽISALIHOVIĆ Uma

KRSG "Olimpik"
2013 13.05

(12)
13.05

2.90 4.75 5.40 0.00

FIG JUNIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SAVINOVA Kseniia

AIN2
2011 26.5

(1)
26.5

10.30 8.15 8.05 0.00
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2. ZAIKINA Iana
AIN2

2011 25.6
(2)

25.6

10.10 7.95 7.55 0.00
3. PAKHTUSOVA Karolina

AIN2
2011 25.1

(3)
25.1

9.60 7.95 7.55 0.00
4. HANGAY Lilla

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 22.7

(4)
22.7

8.30 7.25 7.15 0.00
5. VISENTIN Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2012 22.4

(5)
22.4

8.10 7.45 6.85 0.00
6. KOPERNICKA Sara Estelle

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2012 22.35

(6)
22.35

8.00 7.30 7.05 0.00
7. LEE Juah

QUEENS RG
2011 22.3

(7)
22.3

7.90 7.25 7.15 0.00
8. DURAJ Olga

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 22.15

(8)
22.15

8.30 7.20 6.65 0.00
9. DYMARCHUK Myroslava

FRBG
2012 22

(9)
22

7.60 7.35 7.05 0.00
10. MIJIĆ Una

Slovenian federation
2011 21.95

(10)
21.95

8.10 6.90 6.95 0.00
11. CHINAPPI Eleonora

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2011 21.65

(11)
21.65

7.50 7.10 7.05 0.00
12. ROZENBERG Alice

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 21.5

(12)
21.5

8.30 6.50 6.70 0.00
13. SHAROVA Aleksandra

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2011 21.45

(13)
21.45

7.20 7.25 7.00 0.00
14. TSALAS Nefeli

FRBG
2012 21.4

(14)
21.4

7.60 7.15 6.95 0.30
15. BUCCIARELLI Vittoria

Ginnastica Terranuova
2011 21.05

(15)
21.05

6.80 7.20 7.05 0.00
16. KOSECOVA Diana

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 20.5

(16)
20.5

7.30 6.85 6.35 0.00
17. LOACKER Elina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 20.5

(17)
20.5

7.10 7.05 6.35 0.00
18. LIPIARZ Maja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 20.5

(18)
20.5

6.90 7.15 6.45 0.00
19. KACHOVETZ Kinga

Pécsi RGSE
2011 20.2

(19)
20.2

7.20 6.35 6.65 0.00
20. FINŠGAR Ida

DŠRG Branik Maribor
2011 20

(20)
20

6.60 6.95 6.45 0.00
21. HULLOVA Lujza

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 19.6

(21)
19.6

6.10 7.10 6.40 0.00
22. ALBANNAI Sarah

Kuwait Gymnastics Federation
2012 19.6

(22)
19.6

7.20 5.95 6.45 0.00
23. PAVLOVA Anastasia

FRBG
2011 19.5

(23)
19.5

6.20 6.45 6.85 0.00
24. RABINOVICH Noa

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 19.4

(24)
19.4
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6.30 6.85 6.55 0.30
25. PAKLINA Kseniya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 19.4

(25)
19.4

6.10 6.75 6.55 0.00
26. SOETHAERT Elena

FRBG
2011 19.25

(26)
19.25

6.10 6.55 6.60 0.00
27. DOBRIČIĆ Inja

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2011 19.05

(27)
19.05

6.00 6.70 6.35 0.00
28. BUSER Lorena

Slovenian federation
2011 18.95

(28)
18.95

5.60 6.80 6.55 0.00
29. RAŽMAN Mija

Juna Sport Koper
2012 18.85

(29)
18.85

6.40 6.40 6.05 0.00
30. RESMANN Eva

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2012 18.7

(30)
18.7

6.10 6.55 6.05 0.00
31. HAJDINJAK LUZANAVA

Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 18.15
(31)

18.15

6.20 6.10 5.85 0.00
32. GENDELMAN Ellie

FRBG
2011 18.05

(32)
18.05

5.00 6.55 6.50 0.00
33. OVCHINNIKOVA Alexandra

Juna Sport Koper
2011 17.95

(33)
17.95

6.40 5.65 5.90 0.00
34. NOWAK Sophia Celine

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 17.95

(34)
17.95

5.80 6.25 6.20 0.30
35. SPAHIĆ Ejna

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 17.6

(35)
17.6

5.00 6.50 6.10 0.00
36. TSURKAN Yelyzaveta

FRBG
2012 17.55

(36)
17.55

5.10 6.30 6.15 0.00
37. GUSINAC Šejla

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 17.5

(37)
17.5

5.70 5.85 5.95 0.00
38. KRASOVEC Mila

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2012 17.15

(38)
17.15

5.40 5.95 5.80 0.00
39. RAIZBERG Emiliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 16.8

(39)
16.8

4.90 5.65 6.55 0.30
40. TIEFENTHALLER Hellena

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 16.7

(40)
16.7

4.60 6.05 6.05 0.00
41. STARCEVIC Sofija

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 14.6

(41)
14.6

3.90 5.65 5.65 0.60
42. ŠERANIĆ Srna

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 13.35

(42)
13.35

2.90 4.85 5.60 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KOLMOKOV Nela

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2015 19.8

(1)
19.8

7.10 6.65 6.05 0.00
2. SECERBEGOVIC Nisa

KRSG Sloboda
2015 17.65

(2)
17.65

5.60 5.70 6.35 0.00
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3. CONSTANTINOU Sophia
DIAGORAS

2015 17.6
(3)

17.6

5.20 6.15 6.25 0.00
4. IURCHENKO Polina

DIAGORAS
2015 16.95

(4)
16.95

5.00 5.70 6.25 0.00
5. ZAJEC Nika

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2015 16.4

(5)
16.4

4.20 6.45 5.75 0.00

FIG SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SHARONOVA Vladislava

AIN2
2006 30.25

(1)
30.25

13.30 8.50 8.45 0.00
2. SHCHENIATSKAIA Milena

AIN2
2005 29.1

(2)
29.1

12.70 8.35 8.05 0.00
3. SELLA Viola

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2006 27.45

(3)
27.45

11.50 8.00 7.95 0.00
4. IANUS Uliana

AIN2
2009 27.2

(4)
27.2

11.80 7.45 7.95 0.00
5. RONDELLI Alessandra

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2005 27.15

(5)
27.15

12.00 7.60 7.55 0.00
6. MIRONSKAYA Arina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 26.3

(6)
26.3

11.40 7.25 7.65 0.00
7. PROCELLI Alessia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 25.8

(7)
25.8

11.70 7.15 6.95 0.00
8. GYULAI Eva Blanka

Solar dos Leoes de Almada
2007 25.5

(8)
25.5

10.30 7.65 7.55 0.00
9. NICKONCHUK Maya

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 25.25

(9)
25.25

11.00 7.40 6.85 0.00
10. SYTNIKOVA Serafyma

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2008 24.85

(10)
24.85

10.80 6.85 7.20 0.00
11. LYU Soohyun

QUEENS RG
2010 23.85

(11)
23.85

9.80 7.15 6.90 0.00
12. ÖTVÖS Laura Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 23.7

(12)
23.7

9.40 7.10 7.20 0.00
13. MARIA Bash

Maccabi Winner RG
2009 23.6

(13)
23.6

9.70 6.85 7.05 0.00
14. KADLICOVA Nina

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2010 23.4

(14)
23.4

9.70 7.15 6.55 0.00
15. BOYARSKAYA Alisa

Maccabi Winner RG
2008 23.35

(15)
23.35

9.30 6.65 7.40 0.00
16. MIKUNDOVÁ Soňa

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2009 23.1

(16)
23.1

8.50 7.15 7.45 0.00
17. HRISTOVA Lora

Nuance NSA
2009 22.65

(17)
22.65

9.50 6.00 7.15 0.00
18. SALAMONE Cléa 2010 22.6 22.6
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Brussels GR (18)
8.80 6.65 7.15 0.00

19. NEUKIRCHNER Zoé
Pécsi RGSE

2009 22.3
(19)

22.3

8.60 6.95 6.75 0.00
20. BIHÁRYOVÁ Laura

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2010 21.55

(20)
21.55

8.20 6.25 7.10 0.00
21. MIRONSKAYA Dina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 21.55

(21)
21.55

8.10 6.80 6.65 0.00
22. BULYGINA Kira

AURORA International Sport
Club

2010 21.4
(22)

21.4

9.00 6.05 6.65 0.30
23. MARGOLIN Daria

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 20.25

(23)
20.25

7.60 6.35 6.30 0.00
24. DONIN Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 19.9

(24)
19.9

7.70 5.90 6.60 0.30
25. DVORNYAK Ksenia

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2010 19.75

(25)
19.75

7.60 6.25 5.90 0.00
26. SHAROVA Ekaterina

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2010 18.65

(26)
18.65

6.30 5.65 6.70 0.00
27. BRSTILO Petra

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2009 18.6

(27)
18.6

6.80 5.75 6.05 0.00
28. DAVIDOVIC Jelena

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2008 18.35

(28)
18.35

5.90 5.95 6.50 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KARIMOVA Layza

Ocaq Sport Club
2014 23.65

(1)
23.65

8.70 7.50 7.45 0.00
2. ZAMEDYANSKAYA Sofia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2014 21.3

(2)
21.3

7.40 7.00 6.90 0.00
3. STOIKINA Anastasiia

Athletic Club Sparta
2014 20.8

(3)
20.8

6.50 7.25 7.05 0.00
4. KRISTÓF Szinta Déva

Pécsi RGSE
2014 20.4

(4)
20.4

7.40 6.65 6.35 0.00
5. SZABÓOVÁ Rebeka

SK SOG Nitra
2014 20.25

(5)
20.25

6.60 7.05 6.60 0.00
6. ŠALING Natalia

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2014 20.15

(6)
20.15

7.30 6.20 6.65 0.00
7. KARASOVA Maya Ema

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2014 19.2

(7)
19.2

6.30 6.55 6.35 0.00
8. DUMICH Eva

TSV Schmiden
2014 18.9

(8)
18.9

5.50 6.40 7.00 0.00
9. VASILENKO Michell

Maccabi Winner RG
2014 17.95

(9)
17.95

5.70 6.05 6.20 0.00
10. VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Febe

Happy Gym
2014 16.55

(10)
16.55

                            https://gm-events.com - 40 / 52



4.60 5.90 6.05 0.00
11. KHUDORENKO Veronika

RUS RG Sport
2014 16.3

(11)
16.3

4.70 5.55 6.05 0.00
12. PASHCHENKO Taisiia

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2014 16.05

(12)
16.05

5.00 5.30 5.75 0.00
13. MONDOLA Anna

Ginnastica Terranuova
2014 15.95

(13)
15.95

5.10 4.80 6.05 0.00
14. VENERE Noemi

Ginnastica Terranuova
2014 15.9

(14)
15.9

5.10 5.10 5.70 0.00
15. MICHAELIDE Andia

DIAGORAS
2014 15.75

(15)
15.75

4.00 5.70 6.05 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR 2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. GRUSZECKA Paula

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 20.9

(1)
20.9

7.20 7.15 6.55 0.00
2. HAJDINOVA Ema

AURORA International Sport
Club

2011 18.5
(2)

18.5

5.30 6.75 6.45 0.00
3. UGLOV Eli

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 17.75

(3)
17.75

5.50 5.85 6.40 0.00
4. CHRYSANTHOU Viktoria

DIAGORAS
2011 17.5

(4)
17.5

5.70 5.65 6.15 0.00
5. SZABADOS-MOLNÁR Virág

DVTK SE
2011 14.7

(5)
14.7

2.70 5.95 6.05 0.00
6. KONSTANTINOU Aikaterina

DIAGORAS
2011 14.25

(6)
14.25

3.70 4.55 6.00 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. PUGACHEVA Anzhelika

AURORA International Sport
Club

2013 18.9
(1)

18.9

7.10 5.50 6.30 0.00
2. VERHELLEN Elyne

Happy Gym
2013 18

(2)
18

5.40 6.35 6.25 0.00
3. GYARMATI Júlia

Pécsi RGSE
2013 15.95

(3)
15.95

3.70 6.40 5.85 0.00
4. BILODRAI Valeriia

AURORA International Sport
Club

2013 15.7
(4)

15.7

4.90 4.55 6.25 0.00
5. TSIAPPOU Mikaella

DIAGORAS
2013 12.35

(5)
12.35

1.80 5.25 5.30 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR-2012 Egyéni
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Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. BORISOVA Kalina

Nuance NSA
2012 19.9

(1)
19.9

5.70 7.10 7.10 0.00
2. KHILIMOVA Maria

AURORA International Sport
Club

2012 19.3
(2)

19.3

5.20 7.15 6.95 0.00
3. BEYDOVA Siyana

Nuance NSA
2012 18.7

(3)
18.7

5.30 6.85 6.55 0.00
4. BEYDOVA Dariya

Nuance NSA
2012 17.85

(4)
17.85

5.00 6.40 6.45 0.00
5. MURADOVA Medeya

Happy Gym
2012 15.15

(5)
15.15

2.40 5.85 6.90 0.00
6. DZINDO Latifa

KRSG Sloboda
2012 15.05

(6)
15.05

4.10 4.90 6.05 0.00
7. LAJKÓ Liza Anna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 14.1

(7)
14.1

3.00 4.85 6.25 0.00
8. ZÁKÁNY Lilla

Dél-Budai SC
2012 11.3

(8)
11.3

2.10 3.60 5.60 0.00
9. CHARASHVILI Bella

DIAGORAS
2012 11.3

(9)
11.3

2.30 3.15 5.85 0.00

CAT 2 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SZLAHÓ Anna

Vecsés Se
2009 19.35

(1)
19.35

6.20 6.30 6.85 0.00
2. MÁRKUS Boróka

Vecsés Se
2009 17.55

(2)
17.55

5.00 5.50 7.05 0.00
3. ORENSTEIN Eszter

OSC RG SE
2009 17.4

(3)
17.4

5.10 5.70 6.60 0.00
4. NEMES Dorisz

Kertvárosi SE
2008 17.35

(4)
17.35

5.40 4.90 7.05 0.00
5. FARKAS Rozina

DVTK SE
2010 17.1

(5)
17.1

5.30 5.30 6.50 0.00
6. KIZA Despina

DIAGORAS
2009 17.1

(6)
17.1

4.80 5.60 6.70 0.00
7. GORBUNOVA Éva

RG Gymnastic
2010 16.65

(7)
16.65

5.80 4.40 6.45 0.00
8. LATHAM Mikaella

DIAGORAS
2008 16.25

(8)
16.25

3.90 5.80 6.55 0.00
9. HAJNAL Lívia Éva

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 13.45

(9)
13.45

2.70 4.30 6.45 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR 2012 Egyéni
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Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. HOFBAUER Diane

Pariscentre
2012 19.2

(1)
19.2

5.70 6.65 6.85 0.00
2. RODOTHEOU Katerina

DIAGORAS
2012 18.15

(2)
18.15

5.70 6.25 6.20 0.00
3. SAS Gréta

RUS RG Sport
2012 17.85

(3)
17.85

4.70 6.25 6.90 0.00
4. SZEKÉR Kinga Emőke

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 17.8

(4)
17.8

5.40 6.20 6.20 0.00
5. SHRAIBMAN Nizan

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 17.05

(5)
17.05

4.80 5.90 6.35 0.00
6. BOMAR Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 16.35

(6)
16.35

4.30 5.85 6.20 0.00

CAT 1 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. ADAMKOVA Chloe

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2016 22.15

(1)
22.15

7.80 7.30 7.05 0.00
2. NEGOESKOU Ioanna Katalina

DIAGORAS
2016 13.3

(2)
13.3

2.90 4.25 6.15 0.00

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SZABÓ Réka

OSC RG SE
2010 14.2

(1)
14.2

3.80 4.75 5.65 0.00
2. ORAVECZ Eszter

Vecsés Se
2010 13.35

(2)
13.35

3.50 4.40 5.45 0.00
3. HERCZEG Hanga

Dél-Budai SC
2010 13

(3)
13

2.70 4.80 5.50 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR-2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. PATSUI Dariia

YOUNG TALENTS VIENNA
2011 22.45

(1)
22.45

8.20 7.25 7.00 0.00
2. KHODOS Arina

PTG Sokół Kraków
2011 20.25

(2)
20.25

7.10 6.80 6.35 0.00
3. BOUCHEKOUT Tayla

Pariscentre
2011 19.55

(3)
19.55

6.10 6.65 6.80 0.00
4. GYŐRFFI Nóra 2011 19.5 19.5
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RUS RG Sport (4)
6.10 6.75 6.65 0.00

5. CHAZAR Liya
Maccabi Winner RG

2011 19.3
(5)

19.3

6.90 6.25 6.15 0.00

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SIMON Angelika

Kertvárosi SE
2007 14.2

(1)
14.2

2.60 6.00 5.60 0.00

CAT 0 2017-2. Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. GAYIBLI Leyli

Ocaq Sport Club
2017 17.6

(1)
17.6

5.60 5.65 6.35 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2016 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AMIRZADE Halima

Ocaq Sport Club
2016 19.65

(1)
19.65

6.20 6.60 6.85 0.00

CAT 3 Senior Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. CZIRMAY Eszter

RUS RG Sport
2008 14.7

(1)
14.7

3.40 5.50 5.80 0.00

CAT 2 CHILDREN 2015 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. TCEKHANSKA Anna

AURORA International Sport
Club

2015 18.9
(1)

18.9

5.90 7.20 6.10 0.30
2. HAMUTOV Liel

Maccabi Winner RG
2015 14.6

(2)
14.6

4.30 4.90 5.40 0.00

FIG SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. IANUS Uliana 2009 28.6 28.6
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AIN2 (1)
12.80 7.95 7.85 0.00

2. SHCHENIATSKAIA Milena
AIN2

2005 28.15
(2)

28.15

12.20 7.95 8.00 0.00
3. SELLA Viola

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2006 27.85

(3)
27.85

12.30 7.60 7.95 0.00
4. SHARONOVA Vladislava

AIN2
2006 27.2

(4)
27.2

11.70 7.45 8.05 0.00
5. RONDELLI Alessandra

SGM Forza e Coraggio
2005 26.65

(5)
26.65

12.00 7.30 7.35 0.00
6. LYU Soohyun

QUEENS RG
2010 24.7

(6)
24.7

10.50 7.00 7.20 0.00
7. SHAROVA Ekaterina

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2010 24.55

(7)
24.55

9.40 7.45 7.70 0.00
8. SYTNIKOVA Serafyma

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2008 24.45

(8)
24.45

10.20 7.35 6.90 0.00
9. MIRONSKAYA Dina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 23.65

(9)
23.65

9.70 6.85 7.10 0.00
10. HRISTOVA Lora

Nuance NSA
2009 23

(10)
23

10.10 5.95 7.25 0.30
11. BOYARSKAYA Alisa

Maccabi Winner RG
2008 22.7

(11)
22.7

8.40 7.25 7.05 0.00
12. MIRONSKAYA Arina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 22.05

(12)
22.05

9.30 6.55 6.80 0.60
13. PROCELLI Alessia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2009 21.7

(13)
21.7

9.10 6.00 6.90 0.30
14. NICKONCHUK Maya

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2007 21.65

(14)
21.65

8.70 6.50 6.45 0.00
15. MIKUNDOVÁ Soňa

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2009 21.25

(15)
21.25

8.10 6.45 6.70 0.00
16. BIHÁRYOVÁ Laura

KMG Danubia Bratislava
2010 21.05

(16)
21.05

7.50 6.60 6.95 0.00
17. SALAMONE Cléa

Brussels GR
2010 20.8

(17)
20.8

7.50 6.25 7.05 0.00
18. KADLICOVA Nina

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2010 20.7

(18)
20.7

8.00 6.05 6.65 0.00
19. MARIA Bash

Maccabi Winner RG
2009 20.7

(19)
20.7

8.30 6.15 6.55 0.30
20. BULYGINA Kira

AURORA International Sport
Club

2010 20.5
(20)

20.5

7.40 6.15 6.95 0.00
21. DVORNYAK Ksenia

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2010 20.45

(21)
20.45

7.70 6.30 6.45 0.00
22. GYULAI Eva Blanka

Solar dos Leoes de Almada
2007 19.95

(22)
19.95

7.90 5.80 6.55 0.30
23. NEUKIRCHNER Zoé

Pécsi RGSE
2009 19.65

(23)
19.65

7.90 5.65 6.10 0.00
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24. DAVIDOVIC Jelena
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

2008 18.7
(24)

18.7

6.40 5.95 6.35 0.00
25. ÖTVÖS Laura Léna

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 18.65

(25)
18.65

7.20 5.35 6.10 0.00
26. BRSTILO Petra

KRSG RONDO OSIJEK
2009 17.8

(26)
17.8

5.30 6.65 5.85 0.00
27. MARGOLIN Daria

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 17.4

(27)
17.4

5.60 5.90 5.90 0.00
28. DONIN Noya

Maccabi Winner RG
2010 16.4

(28)
16.4

5.40 5.75 5.55 0.30

CAT 2 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. KIZA Despina

DIAGORAS
2009 16.75

(1)
16.75

4.70 5.20 6.85 0.00
2. HAJNAL Lívia Éva

GRACIA FAIR SE
2010 15.7

(2)
15.7

3.90 5.10 6.70 0.00
3. HOLLÓSI Nóra

Dél-Budai SC
2010 15.7

(3)
15.7

4.90 4.30 6.50 0.00
4. MICHAIL Katerina

RGA FAMAGUSTA
2009 13.8

(4)
13.8

3.40 3.85 6.55 0.00

FIG JUNIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SAVINOVA Kseniia

AIN2
2011 25.1

(1)
25.1

9.50 7.85 7.75 0.00
2. ROZENBERG Alice

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 24.75

(2)
24.75

9.30 8.00 7.45 0.00
3. ZAIKINA Iana

AIN2
2011 23.5

(3)
23.5

8.60 7.55 7.35 0.00
4. LEE Juah

QUEENS RG
2011 23.15

(4)
23.15

8.40 7.50 7.25 0.00
5. SHAROVA Aleksandra

NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS
2011 22.75

(5)
22.75

8.60 7.05 7.10 0.00
6. DURAJ Olga

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 22.55

(6)
22.55

8.30 7.10 7.15 0.00
7. PAKHTUSOVA Karolina

AIN2
2011 22.55

(7)
22.55

8.80 6.50 7.25 0.00
8. VISENTIN Emma

Ginnastica Terranuova
2012 22.3

(8)
22.3

9.10 6.65 6.55 0.00
9. DYMARCHUK Myroslava

FRBG
2012 21

(9)
21
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7.50 6.60 6.90 0.00
10. ALBANNAI Sarah

Kuwait Gymnastics Federation
2012 20.85

(10)
20.85

7.20 6.65 7.00 0.00
11. HANGAY Lilla

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 20.8

(11)
20.8

7.50 6.55 6.75 0.00
12. KACHOVETZ Kinga

Pécsi RGSE
2011 20.7

(12)
20.7

7.00 6.75 6.95 0.00
13. TSALAS Nefeli

FRBG
2012 20.55

(13)
20.55

7.10 6.80 6.65 0.00
14. RAIZBERG Emiliya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 20.5

(14)
20.5

6.30 7.05 7.15 0.00
15. KOPERNICKA Sara Estelle

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2012 20.35

(15)
20.35

6.30 6.90 7.15 0.00
16. RABINOVICH Noa

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 20.15

(16)
20.15

6.50 6.60 7.05 0.00
17. HULLOVA Lujza

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 19.4

(17)
19.4

7.20 6.35 5.85 0.00
18. MIJIĆ Una

Slovenian federation
2011 19.2

(18)
19.2

5.50 6.70 7.00 0.00
19. LIPIARZ Maja

PTG Sokół Kraków
2012 18.75

(19)
18.75

6.60 6.00 6.15 0.00
20. SOETHAERT Elena

FRBG
2011 18.7

(20)
18.7

6.40 6.00 6.30 0.00
21. BUCCIARELLI Vittoria

Ginnastica Terranuova
2011 18.65

(21)
18.65

5.60 6.60 6.45 0.00
22. PAVLOVA Anastasia

FRBG
2011 18.55

(22)
18.55

5.50 6.55 6.50 0.00
23. KOSECOVA Diana

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
2012 18.45

(23)
18.45

6.20 6.05 6.20 0.00
24. CHINAPPI Eleonora

asd ginnastica Iris Firenze
2011 18.25

(24)
18.25

6.50 5.35 6.40 0.00
25. NOWAK Sophia Celine

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 18.15

(25)
18.15

5.40 6.30 6.45 0.00
26. FINŠGAR Ida

DŠRG Branik Maribor
2011 17.7

(26)
17.7

6.10 6.15 6.05 0.60
27. TIEFENTHALLER Hellena

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 17.65

(27)
17.65

4.90 6.50 6.25 0.00
28. BUSER Lorena

Slovenian federation
2011 17.65

(28)
17.65

4.90 6.40 6.35 0.00
29. RESMANN Eva

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2012 17.35

(29)
17.35

5.00 6.25 6.10 0.00
30. TSURKAN Yelyzaveta

FRBG
2012 17.25

(30)
17.25

5.10 6.40 5.75 0.00
31. RAŽMAN Mija

Juna Sport Koper
2012 17.1

(31)
17.1

4.90 6.45 5.75 0.00
32. DOBRIČIĆ Inja 2011 16.95 16.95

                            https://gm-events.com - 47 / 52



ŠD Moste, Ljubljana (32)
4.70 6.10 6.15 0.00

33. OVCHINNIKOVA Alexandra
Juna Sport Koper

2011 16.9
(33)

16.9

4.40 6.40 6.10 0.00
34. LOACKER Elina

Austrian Gymnastics Federation
2011 16.8

(34)
16.8

4.60 6.05 6.15 0.00
35. GENDELMAN Ellie

FRBG
2011 16.65

(35)
16.65

4.50 6.00 6.15 0.00
36. PAKLINA Kseniya

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 16.25

(36)
16.25

4.90 6.00 5.95 0.60
37. KRASOVEC Mila

ŠD Moste, Ljubljana
2012 16.2

(37)
16.2

4.30 5.85 6.05 0.00
38. HAJDINJAK LUZANAVA

Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 16.15
(38)

16.15

3.80 6.45 5.90 0.00
39. GUSINAC Šejla

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 15.65

(39)
15.65

4.00 5.90 5.75 0.00
40. SPAHIĆ Ejna

KRSG "Olimpik"
2011 15.4

(40)
15.4

4.00 5.65 5.75 0.00
41. ŠERANIĆ Srna

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 13.75

(41)
13.75

2.70 5.45 5.60 0.00
42. STARCEVIC Sofija

KRG Allegro Banja Luka
2011 12.95

(42)
12.95

2.20 5.15 5.60 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR 2011 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. RADETCKY Maya

Maccabi Winner RG
2011 18.8

(1)
18.8

9.00 3.75 6.05 0.00
2. TOPOROVA Melania

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2011 15.95

(2)
15.95

3.90 5.55 6.50 0.00

CAT 1 SENIOR Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. NERI Marzia

Ginnastica Terranuova
2008 21.65

(1)
21.65

8.30 7.15 6.20 0.00
2. DYAKOVA Radoslava

Nuance NSA
2010 21.15

(2)
21.15

7.90 6.75 6.50 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR-2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. TÓTH Szófia

GRACIA FAIR SE
2013 19.95

(1)
19.95
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6.00 7.15 6.80 0.00
2. LACHEVA Dariya

Nuance NSA
2013 17.4

(2)
17.4

5.10 5.85 6.45 0.00
3. OSVALDOVA Natalia

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2013 16.85

(3)
16.85

5.30 5.85 5.70 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SOBAKINA Irina

DIAGORAS
2014 16

(1)
16

4.70 5.60 5.70 0.00

CAT 2 JUNIOR-2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. VATASHKA Viktoriya

Nuance NSA
2012 19.55

(1)
19.55

5.90 6.95 6.70 0.00
2. PESTUNOVICH Karina

Maccabi Winner RG
2012 18.95

(2)
18.95

5.30 6.75 6.90 0.00
3. BORISOVA Kalina

Nuance NSA
2012 18.6

(3)
18.6

5.40 6.40 6.80 0.00
4. LAZAROVA Kristina

Nuance NSA
2012 17.2

(4)
17.2

4.20 6.20 6.80 0.00
5. KRAMMEROVA Viktoria

SK JUVENTA Bratislava
2012 15.95

(5)
15.95

4.10 5.60 6.25 0.00
6. TOKKARI Eugenia

RGA FAMAGUSTA
2012 11.15

(6)
11.15

0.70 4.35 6.10 0.00

CAT 1 JUNIOR 2012 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AFXENTIOU Christalia

DIAGORAS
2012 19

(1)
19

6.80 5.85 6.35 0.00
2. RODOTHEOU Katerina

DIAGORAS
2012 18.5

(2)
18.5

5.70 6.35 6.45 0.00
3. SZEKÉR Kinga Emőke

GRACIA FAIR SE
2012 17.3

(3)
17.3

5.40 5.90 6.00 0.00
4. HOFBAUER Diane

Pariscentre
2012 15.3

(4)
15.3

3.90 5.35 6.05 0.00

CAT 1 PRE-JUNIOR 2014 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
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D E A P
1. MICHAELIDE Andia

DIAGORAS
2014 16.8

(1)
16.8

4.80 5.85 6.15 0.00
2. PESHEVA Elia

Nuance NSA
2014 15.9

(2)
15.9

4.10 5.45 6.35 0.00

CAT 2 PRE-JUNIOR 2013 Egyéni

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SIPOS Emma

Dél-Budai SC
2013 13.65

(1)
13.65

4.10 4.70 4.85 0.00

NON-FIG JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. Olimpik-junior

GUSINAC Šejla, SPAHIĆ Ejna,
MIRJANIĆ Sara, GUSINAC
Dalila, ĆOROVIĆ Zana
KRSG

- 12.8
(1)

12.8

3.30 4.60 4.90 0.00

FIG SENIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SLOVAKIA

VASIGOVA Noemi,
GASPAROVA Natalia,
ŠOŠKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, CILLINGOVA Nina,
IVANOVA Veronika
SGF

- 24.25
(1)

24.25

10.80 6.35 7.10 0.00

2. AUT
SCHEIDL Anna, NEUMANN
Julia, PREIML Viola,
PAMMINGER Magdalena,
FILATOVA Maria, RAZINKOVA
Alina
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

- 21.75
(2)

21.75

10.30 5.05 6.40 0.00

3. Rebasesabad
HOOP Anna Marii, IRDLA
Victoria, LAURISSON Kendra,
ABEL Maribel, KAJU Elenora
GC Rytmika

- 21.3
(3)

21.3

9.70 4.90 7.00 0.30

4. CYPRUS
ANDREOU Annita, AFXENTIOU
Olga, LAZARIDOU Anastasia,
NEOKLEOUS Melani,
PAPAKYRIACOU Christiana
DIAGORAS/RAINBOW

- 9.5
(4)

9.5

5.50 0.50 4.40 0.90

PRE-JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. Happy Gym Pre-Junior

(VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Febe,
2014 14.9

(1)
14.9
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ELOMARI Ines,
ACHTERGAELE Alexia,
NAHORNA Anastasiia)
Happy Gym

4.40 4.80 5.70 0.00

FIG JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. Happy Gym

SOETHAERT Elena, PETROV
Milana, BUZAN Emiliia,
MURADOVA Medeya,
STEPANENKO Anastasiia
Happy Gym

- 17.2
(1)

17.2

6.10 5.20 5.90 0.00

NON-FIG JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SK SOG NITRA

FILIPEKOVA Ema, KOVACOVA
Karolína, KRNACOVA Adela,
HULLOVA Laura, MANCOVA
Nina, ZUBCAKOVA Eliska
SK SOG Nitra

- 19.6
(1)

19.6

7.70 5.80 6.10 0.00

NON-FIG JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. SK SOG NITRA

FILIPEKOVA Ema, KOVACOVA
Karolína, KRNACOVA Adela,
HULLOVA Laura, MANCOVA
Nina, ZUBCAKOVA Eliska
SK SOG Nitra

- 14.35
(1)

14.35

5.50 3.50 5.35 0.00

FIG JUNIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. Happy Gym

SOETHAERT Elena, PETROV
Milana, BUZAN Emiliia,
MURADOVA Medeya,
STEPANENKO Anastasiia
Happy Gym

- 5.95
(1)

5.95

1.60 0.55 4.70 0.90

FIG SENIOR GROUP Csapat

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score

D E A P
1. AUT

SCHEIDL Anna, NEUMANN
Julia, PREIML Viola,
PAMMINGER Magdalena,
FILATOVA Maria, RAZINKOVA
Alina
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

- 19.8
(1)

19.8

8.90 5.15 5.75 0.00
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2. SLOVAKIA
VASIGOVA Noemi,
GASPAROVA Natalia,
ŠOŠKOVA Paula, ZIAKOVA
Timea, CILLINGOVA Nina,
IVANOVA Veronika
SGF

- 19.75
(2)

19.75

8.50 5.25 6.30 0.30

3. CYPRUS
ANDREOU Annita, AFXENTIOU
Olga, LAZARIDOU Anastasia,
NEOKLEOUS Melani,
PAPAKYRIACOU Christiana
DIAGORAS/RAINBOW

- 18.2
(3)

18.2

7.80 4.20 6.20 0.00

4. Rebasesabad
HOOP Anna Marii, IRDLA
Victoria, LAURISSON Kendra,
ABEL Maribel, KAJU Elenora
GC Rytmika

- 13.65
(4)

13.65

7.20 3.15 5.40 2.10
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